Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

/",‘ X
¢ ;,'49 A s o e
o M ) AR

>~

o ?‘ - b ‘
SR

S ™, 3 ;t -',ft . e ¢ '

R N RS

3 @ A P Lo PR IR

Wi ne
f AR o -~ M

&
. e
2 ""I’!, --. W, :

Lo TN

.
of V7
I ‘-,] ~
) i
h $ X
vy, - ' 1 '

-
My
-

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 1



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

"' THE 1981 RAM
 YOLUME XXVIl
'LENNIE ARNOLD  EDITOR IN CHIEF
M P BYROM SPONSOR

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 2



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Lt

. Yo !
e - N - L3
LL =
22 s T8
‘i 52
=l 1

dent Life

Sports

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 3



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Faculty

Student Life . ... ... .. .. .. 9
Clubs and

Organizations . . . . ... ... 33
Sports .. ... .. .. ... .. .. 81
Honors . . « a scwmmsisvsus s 117
Faculty . ..... ... ....... 125
Classes:, s+ onvvesvosso oo s us 143
Senior

Accomplishments . . . . .. 196
Index.................. 205

Honors

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 4



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 5



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Student Life

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 6



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 7



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 8



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 9



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

If I leave here tomorrow

\

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 10



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 11



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 12



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 13



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

For I must be traveling on now

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 14



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 15



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 16



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 17



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

I've got to see

i

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 18



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 19



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 20



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 21



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 22



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

LIS PRAVESS

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 23



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 24



mn
N
[5)
oo
[
[(a B}

Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

T

Get your frd



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 26



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Page 27

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

| . W
And this bird you’ll never change

“FREE BIRD"

= : Words and Music by ALLEN COLLINS
’ RON VAN ZANDT * Copyright 1973 by
- Music Corporation and Hustlers Inc., Ne

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 28



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 29



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 30



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 31



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 32



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 33



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

-

Clubs and

Organizations

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 34



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Student
Council

80-81

President: Nathan Leopard

Vice-President: Tod Fetherling Secretary: Beverly Kirby

Committee Chairmen: (Row 1) Kathy Bess, Patricia Andrews, Brandy Boone, Walter
Stephens, Timmy Glover. (Row 2) Sondra Traylor, Tonda McKay, Lisa Jackson, Beverly
Kirby, Sherri Anderson, Penny Gann, Blake Chancey. (Row 3) Mark Merryman, Jimbo
Alderdice, George Shaw, Dan Wilburn.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 35



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Senior Representatives:

(Row 1) Walter Stephens, David Johnson,
Lennie Arnold, Dan Wilburn. (Row 2)
Tonda McKay, Robin Boswell, Dawn
Rowe, Davy Glover, Hugh Kirkpatrick.

Junior Representatives:

(Row 1) Kim Cook, Amy Burnett, Lee
Hord, Amy Presley, Cheryl Simmons. (Row
2) Larry Hall, Timmy Glover, Brandy
Boone, Melinda Kirby. (Not Pictured)
Alison Odom,

Sophomore Representatives:

(Row 1) Konni Bryant, Maria Partain, Lisa
Clay, Patricia Sadler, Cindy Green, Jill
Westbrook, Connie Johnson, Jerry
Thigpen. (Row 2) Pam Duncan, Karen
Forkum, Tonya Lewis, Drenda Betty,
Roberta Mercer, Tommy Martin, Jeff
Barnes.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 36



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Ram Page Offers Students

5\

Editor-in-Chief: Curtis Daniels

!

Business Manager: Chris Pirtle News Editor: Mitzi Henley

& 4.1

Sports Editor: Danny Wiseman

k-

Feature Editor: Laura Bryant Feature Editor: Heather Horner

Sponsor: Mr. Special
Byrom Correspondent:

Ada Brannan

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 37



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

cin

a Voice in School L

P
&
’;

— S
Compositors: Robin Boswell, Dawn Rowe, Debbie Hoffman, Melanie Cox, Patricia

Denney, Lisa Jackson.

Writers: (Row 1) Jimmy Pinson, Mark Binkley, Jimbo Alderdice, Dawn Rowe, Sherrill
Betty, Sheila Wallace, Robin Stavinoga, Dena Drake. (Row 2) Mike Sanders, Marty Rodri-
guez, Mitzi Henley, Michelle Copeland, Gary Frazier, Maureen Dalton, Bethni
Puckett. (Row 3) Tammy Burysek, Leanne Ferrell, Jim Weaver.

Page 38

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Annual Staff

Captures
Special Memories

Sponsor: Mr. Isham P. Byrom, Jr.

e.f%&*t@o" AN R ‘3.'.'("

= & . GBI S FieSeRN
Senior class co-editor: Sherrill Betty; edi- Junior class co-editor: Scarlett Sosh;  Sophomore class co-editor: Judy Elrod;

tor: Melody Bawcom. editor: Connie Sisco. editor: Stephanie Goff.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 39



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

SO - L A A
Honors editor: Paula Blanton. Photographer and faculty editor: Kathy — Accomplishments/Index editors: Patricia
Bess. Andrews, Scarlett Sosh; Business manager:

Patricia Andrews.

:‘&4, S . L .‘Ay*' > >
Sports editor: Michele Carver; co-editors: Jimbo
Alderdice, Teresa O'Brian.

2 o £ AT T,

[ % N P A -

Organizations co-editor: Alison Odom; edi- Clubs editor: Sherry Clark: co-editor:
tor: Cathy Louthan. Sherri Anderson.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 40



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

vy

Quill and Scroll

Publications: (Row 1) Patricia Andrews, Melody Bawcom, Teresa O’Brien, Michele
Carver, Cathy Louthan, Kathy Bess. (Row 2) Lennie Arnold, Connie Sisco, Stephanie Goff,

Sherry Clark, Judy Elrod, Jimbo Alderdice. (Not Pictured) Sherri Anderson, Paula
Blanton.

Journalism: (Row 1) Ada Brannon, Sherrill Betty, Lisa Jackson, Bill Boggs, Mark Binkley,
Debbie Hoffman. (Row 2) Melanie Cox, Dawn Rowe, Patricia Denney, Curtis Daniels,
Robin Boswell, Gary Frazier, Laura Bryant.



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

\
49
.

—

A ‘ W\

Sponsor: Mr. Isham P. Byrom, Jr.

Officers: President — Curtis Daniels, Secretary — Patricia An-
drews, Vice-President — Lennie Arnold.

Publications Award: Patricia Andrews

Journalism Award: Laura Bryant

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 42



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

National Honor Society
Honors Outstanding Students

'l" T o I l'm_! qm

’ l’ll

Officers: Secretary — Robin Boswell, Vice-President — Steve North, President — Tonda
McKay.

The National Honor Society is an organiza-
tion honoring outstanding students. Members
must have a 3.5 grade average for 3 consecutive
semesters. They must be approved by the facul-
ty and display qualities of scholarship, leader-
ship, character, and service.

Sponsor: Miss Kennedy

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 43



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

QEFERENCE =

New Members: (Row 1) Jay Caldwell, Joan Robinson, Michelle Callahan, Stephanie Weaver, Shirley Crowder,
Shelton Peeler. (Row 2) David Reynolds, Ginger Wyatt, George Shaw, Fia Porter, Rodney Britt, Brandy
Boone, Gary Frazier, Dawn Rowe. (Not Pictured) Kelley Downs, Kathy Newberry, Jill Westbrook.

RUIRINCE

0ld Members: (Row 1) Lisa Honea, Melody Howell, Tonda McKay, Robin Boswell, Carol Murray. Lori Pate.
—— R0w 2) Cathy Louthan, Linda Thigpen, Sheila Hudson, Caroline Widner, Tanya Dyer, Linda Bevels, Diane
Get your fre Watson. (Row 3) Mark Merryman, David Johnson, Jason Tanner, Ronnie Curtis. (Not Pictured) Doug

Henderson, Kelly Moore, Shannon Smith, Jay Waters, Steve North, Cindy Tidwell, Terri Tucker, Walter Ste- Page 44
phens.



Get your fre

Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

National Forensic League

Brings Hon

1
8
E4
El

= -

(Row 1) Jason Tanner, Mark Merryman, Tod Fetherling. (Row 2) Christina Pierce, Kim Thompson, Kelley
Downs, Tami Prior, Jackie Thacker, Fia Porter, Mitzi Henley. (Row 3) Penny Gann, Kim Cook, Rhonda Dor-
ton, Connie Qualls. (Row 4) Jim Weaver, Jesse Hutton, Jerry Williams, Zachary Baldwin.

The National Forensic League is an honorary
organization made up of students who are interested
and who excel in public speaking or who are in-
terested in careers where experience in speaking is a
valuable asset.

The league is a very active organization at Madison
High and has brought honor and respect to the school
by its many awards. Members compete at such places
as Chicago, Philadelphia, Atlanta, Mississippi,
Washington, D.C., Wake Forest University, and
University of Alabama as well as numerous other
universitites in Tennessee.

This year’s officers are: President — Mark Mer-
ryman, Vice-President — Jason Tanner, and
Secretary — Tod Fetherling.

A

Pt

‘R
-

Sponsor: Mrs. Eldridge

Page 45



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 46



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

President, Steve North, Vice President, Steve Woodall, Sec.- Sponsor: Coach Leech

Treas., Joey Jones

4
- B
)X oY
M P P, o

—ar

(Row 1) Travis Milliken, Jesse Miles, Scott Sullivan, David Clinard, Tommy Martin, Kevin Link, Greg Morgan, Charlie Clay, Lee
Hord, Kenneth Keese, Billy Kirby, Kevin Wright, Tim Clinard, Neil Kemp, Bobby Cantrell, Anthony Kirby. (Row 2) Steve North,
David Reagan, Doug Vinson, Darrell Saddler, Grayland Lawson, Timmy Glover, Tommy Kirtpatrick, Homer Marlow, Kerry Harper,
Anthony Nelson, Keith Bradley, Joey Jones, Gary Koger, Jay Broadrick, Robert Allen, David Fesimer, Jesse Hutton. (Row 3) Eric
Binkley, Teddy Miles, Joel Reese, Tookie McCloud, Sal Shields, Hugh Kirtpatrick, Larry Jenkins, David Reynolds, David Fike, David
Jackson, Tony Donald, David Bush, Steve Woodall, Keith Locke, Greg Carr, Walter Winchester.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 47



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Girls’ FCA

The Girls’ Fellowship of Christian Athletes is an organization open to any one who is interested in
having a time of devotions and fellowship. The Club meets during regular club time as well as one night
a week. During their weekly meetings, guest speakers are invited to lead the group in discussions in

different social and moral issues.

G )
|

—
|

Officers: (Row 1) Vivian Estes, secretary, Sherri Anderson, treasurer. (Row 2) Sponsor: Miss Lucas

Tonda McKay, president, Debbie Drayton, vice-president.

(Row 1) Joy Jackson, Shern Anderson Gwyn Rager, Tracy Robinson, Luann Valley. (Row 2) Carol Murray, Kathy Bess, Shirley Crow-
der, Jennifer Becker, Tina Gynn, Brenda Fytes, Rhonda Pitts, Stephanie Hazelriggs, Shelia Wallace, Tonda McKay. (Row 3) Dawn
Rowe, Lisa Jackson, Penny Gann, Melony Johnson, Diana Cole, Valerie Estes, Elizabeth Thompson, Vivian Estes, Mitzi Haygood,

Sharon Widner, Sharon Hicks, Laura Bryant, Sherry Clark.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 48



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Library, Office, and Guidance

1020507
£ L

e A SR BRS MEDE A ,
Library: (Row 1) Tina Berryman, Rhonda Bess, Anetra Thompson, Nicole Boddie, Regina King. (Row 2) Donna Barnes,
Jana Scott, Denise Hixon, Demetra Hall, Toyia Boyd. (Row 3) Cathy Louthan, Sondra Traylor, Mike Marcum, David
Pace, Priscilla Bowman. (Row 4) Ricky Gore, Debbie Drayton, Mike Rector, Debbie Latimer, Melinda Kirby, Linda
Brock.

Librarian: Mrs. Edna Macon Library Clerk: Miss Gloria Garrison

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 49



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Workers Give Necessary Aid

~

e o,
—~— ’ - -

5 - / - R S
Office: (Row 1) Rebecca Peek, Cindy Billington, Regina Arnold, Melanie Cox, Missy Jones, Teresa O’Brian. (Row 2)
Leslie Sims, Sherri Anderson, Tammy Boguskie, Paula Blanton, Janet Bowker, Carol Murray, Diane Watson, Terri

Tucker, Loreda Denny. (Row 3) Hugh Kirkpatrick, David Fike, Colleen Locke, Davy Glover, Jimbo Alderdice, David
Johnson, Scott Baker. (Not Pictured) Kim Nichols, Walter Stephens.

Guidance: (Row 1) Junior Denton, John Meriwether, David Jackson. (Row 2) Charlotte Massey,
Charae Coleman, Sonya Farley, Patricia Andrews, Paula Estes. (Not Pictured) Cindy Tidwell.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 50



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison High Chorus
1980-81

Members of the chorus include: (Fourth Period Class) Cheryl
Aune, Tammy Bassham, Alisa Carter, Lisa Clay, Johnny Cope-
land, Denise Cross, Donnie Gregory, Janie Escue, Vanessa Hes-
sen, Lee Hord, Susan Hunt, Jesse Hutton, Sharon Jones, Amber
Keith, Gay Mangrum, Homer Marlow, Jonna Northcutt,
Tammy Prior, Rene Reynolds, Lockie Richardson, Karen Rodg-
ers, Tricia Sadler, Melodie Smith, Marion Taylor, David Teel,
Pamela Thompson, Luann Valle, Donna Watts, Vicky Waynick,
Ray Westveer, Peggy Wesson, Pam Wilson. (Fifth Period) Amy
Bauman, Nancy Brown, Sharon Browne, Linda Brock, Blake
Chancey, Darrell Collier, Tina Collins, Bobby Conn, Junior
Denton, Lora Forrester, Kim Fredrich, Kim Gober, Elisa Gon-
zales, Kenneth Halliburton, Eric Heflin, Alice Henley, Phillip
Hoffman, Chris Hull, Melissa Hullett, Ricky Hurt, Jill Jackson,
Theresa Martin, Charlotte Massey, Bridget Munday, Katrina
Overton, Jeanna Paul, Lori Redmon, Holly Reed, Hope Reed,
Jana Scott, Richard South, Tammy Staton, Lisa White, Mec-
helle Williams, Kathy Wilson. (Sixth Period) Jennifer Becker,
Dale Boatman, Susan Browne, Lee Burton, Samantha Cantrell,
Heather Coffey, Glenda Collins, Amanda DePaulo, Rene Fitts,
Bambi Graves, Tammy Hall, Amanda Hamilton, Mary Beth
Helton, Charlene Hunt, Bobby Irvin, Lynn Kaiser, Angela Law-
son, Deborah McCormick, Kim Miolke, Rhonda Pitts, Connie
Qualls, Michelle Seay, Donnie Spurlin, Debbie Stover, Kim
Tharp, Linda Thigpen, Tammy Thompson, Lisa Vinson, Ginger
Wyatt.

Get your fre




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 52



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Corps Add Style, Color

- - B : A ™ - a : . 5 & -~

(Row 1) Sharon Abernathy, Lucretia Jackson, Cheryl Simmons, Tanya Dyer, Leslie Sims, Tina Berryman, Kim
Tharp. (Row 2) Linda Fricault, Alison Odom, Judy Elrod, Sherri Hudson, Rhonda Bess, Lisa McKinnon, Debbie
Hoffman, Ginger Wyatt, Regina King, Penny Pritchett, Luann Valle, Joni Gore.

Captain: Tanya Dyer

o

Co-Captain: Leslie Sims

Simmons

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 53



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

and Excitement at Half-Time

e Vo ARt o ek e

(Row 1) Judy Stanfill, Melody Bawcom. (Row 2) Sheri Tuggle,
Jennifer Boyd, Karen Gaines. (Row 3) Debbie Stover, Beth
Burton. (Not Pictured) Jennifer Becker.

PR
b

LA

Captain: Judy Stanfill Co-Captain: Melody Bawcom

S

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 54



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

- . . N 5

BT B v . = . Malia 45

Flutes: Charlotte M ', Shei ; Sear- Clarinets: (Row 1) Lora Forrester, Mitzi Cooper, Claudia

lett Sosh. i asecy; Sheila Hudson, Cathy Louthan, Sear Layman. (Row 2) Kim Cook, Reba Haney, Michele Callahan,
Denise Brown. (Row 3) Theresa Martin, Jeannette Stallworth,

Betty Bumbalough, Joan Robinson.

2 | 4
\ ~ ~ .

. L {
Trumpets: (Row 1) "Teresa Bumpus, Connie Carter. (Row 2) Saxes and Horn: (Row 1) Dan Wilburn, Jerry Sircy, Regina Ar-
Doug Henderson, Geoff Pace, Jim Weaver. (Row 3) Mike Mar- 7 91 David Willi RN i Nes L
cum, David Johnson, Rick Wilson, John Meriwether, Gibby nold. (Row 2) David Willis, Rodney Britt, John Bice, Danny
Duncan, Jacobs.
o >

(3 [or o -

1) Andy Cooper, David Pace, Frank Cart-

Low Brass: (Row

Percussion: Lori Redmon, Cindy Green, Jacki Cassell, David
Sanders, Michelle Williams, Leslie Crump. wright, Bobby Ammons, Chris Hull. (Row 2) Mark Lathrope,
Terry Cashion, Nathan Massey, David Armstrong.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 55



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

1980-81 Concert Band

(Row 1) Mitzi Cooper, Joan Robinson, Michelle Williams, Sheila Hudson,
Cathy Louthan, Scarlett Sosh, Charlotte Massey. (Row 2) Kim Cook,
Jeannette Stallworth, Cheryl Simmons, Rick Wilson, Jerry Sircy, Denise
Brown, Debbie Hoffman, Lori Redmon. (Row 3) Theresa Martin, Michele
Callahan, Lora Forrester, Betty Bumbalough, Claudia Layman, Regina
Arnold. Cindy Green, John Bice, Rodney Britt, Daniel Jacobs, Debbie
Drayton, David Willis, Dan Wilburn. (Row 4) Teresa Bumpus, John Meri-
wether, Geoff Pace, Gibby Duncan, Connie Carter, Mike Marcum, Jim
Weaver, Doug Henderson, David Johnson, Bobby Ammons, Chris Hull,
Andy Cooper, Frank Cartwright, David Pace, David Armstrong, Mark
Lathrope. (Row 5) Kim Tharp, David Sanders, Lucretia Jackson, Jennifer
Bovd, Jacki Cassell, Kenny Knight, Terry Cashion, Nathan Massey, Leslie
Crump, Band Director Horton Monroe.

l w

Director: Mr. Horton Monroe

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 56



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Madison Marching Rams
Display Superior Ability

The Madison Marching Band has had a very busy schedule this year, participating in five marching con-
tests and festivals in addition to the usual performances at half-time during the football season.

The band began its competition by participating in the Vandy Open Marching Contest where it received
an excellent rating and placed second in its class. This contest was followed by the Tennessee Valley Invita-
tional, where the band received superior ratings and placed second in its class also. Following this, the band
was involved in the MTSBOA Contest, receiving superior ratings in inspection and excellent ratings in mar-
ching. The band also participated in the Columbia Marching Festival and the Music City Invitational,
where grades of excellent were awarded.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 57



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Director: Horton Monroe

Signal Major: Debbie Drayton

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 58



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

NN

Officers: (Top to Bottom) Leslie Holley, Lisa Carter, Carol Brown.

The Art Honor Society is set up for those students
who have a special interest in art. To be a member of
the society one must be enrolled in an art class and

4
' Art

maintain a “B" average in Art. One must be willing to :

pay a share of the operating expenses. Field trips to HOIlOI‘
art shows and other exhibits are also some of the SOCi?t)’
things offered throughout the year. R

"{
(Row 1) George Kinnard, Denise Hixson, Lisa Carter, Ted Smith, George Shaw, Jeff Hargis, Johnny Williams. (Row 2) Robert
McBride, Debra Spain, Carol Brown, Kristi Bartlett, Sam Payne, Billy Sims, Bobby Rippey, Dan Wilburn, Malia Henderson,

Troy Hunt. (Row 3) Michelle Williams, Wayne Stillwell, Linda Brown, Kathey Barns, Kenneth Cummings, Terri Inman, Mark
White, Pam Cox, Lisa White, Rebecca Peak, Keith England.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 59



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Latin Club

(Row 1) Melody Howell, Jackie Thacker, Shannon Smith, Jennifer Glenn, Linda Thigpen. (Row 2) Jay Caldwell, Terry Pendergrass,
Ronnie Curtis, Timmy Glover, Jerry Thigpen. (Row 3) Rodney Britt, George Garret, Walter Winchester, David Reynolds, Joel Reese,
Jesse Miles, Tommy Coombs.

President Timmy Glover, Vice-President Tommy Coombs. Secretary Linda Thigpen, Treasurer George Garret.

e

———

Sponsor Mrs. Saverio

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 60



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

o

Davenport, Mrs. Buckley.

=
Y H

Mrs. Macon, Sandra Holland, Linda Parham, Kathy Anderson, Kim Mielke, Sonny Clark, Cindy Johnson, Cindy Whited, Kevin

This year Madison has added a new club to its
list, the Madison High Book Club, which is being
sponsored by Mrs. Buckley and Mrs. Macon. The
club is open to those students who are interested in
reading as a hobby and for pleasure. Students par-
ticipate in the activities of the club as well as gain a
knowledge in reading skills.

WL M R RRE R

Vice President: Kevin Davenport, President: Cindy Johnson,
Secretary: Kim Mielke

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 61



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

(Row 1) Ronnie Stephens, Mark Binkley, Deana Drake, Maria Partain, Michelle Seay, Patsy Stracener, Kim Brown.
(Row 2) Nathan Massey, David Armstrong, Bill Boggs, Michelle Copeland, Amanda Hamilton, Debbie Stover, Karen
Forkum, Tammy Hall, Jeff Barnes, Jill Jackson, Steve Martin, Susan Crump, Barry Thomas.

The Camera Club is a club designed for
those students who are seriously interested in
becoming more efficient in taking good
pictures. They learn to use camera equipment
and become aware of their abilities in using a
camera. The club is open for any student in
grades ten through twelve. Some of the
members of the club are asked to participate
in taking pictures for the annual and the Ram
Page. The members are also required to
furnish their own camera and equipment.

Officers: Mark Binkley, Nathan Massey, David Armstrong.

Sponsor: Mr. Byrom.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 62



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Tennessee Tomorrow

.‘. Z

. v 3 ) el
(Row 1) Jana Scott, Amy Bowman, Michelle Gifford, Sherri Mayo, Tina Tobbit, Andrew Estes. (Row 2) Valerie Gober, Madeline Ford,
Sheila Bowker, Donna Rice, Paula Blanton, Tommy Lee, Janet Bowker, Linda Thompson, Tammy Boguskie, Michelle Carver. (Row 3)
Chris Pratt, Jeanette Stallworth, Lisa Honea, Geoff Pace, Linda Fricault, Ginger Wyatt, Renee Fitts, Beth Helton, Curtis Daniels,
Perry Morris, Davy Glover, Tammy Rogers.

Officers: Curtis Daniels Project Manager, Tammy Boguskie
Secretary, Paula Blanton Treasurer, Jana Scott President, Geoff Pace
Vice President.

Tennessee Tomorrow is a club devoted to reaching
young Tennesseans and opening their minds to the
history, theory, values, opportunities, and regards of
public service. The club was originally suggested by
Lamar Alexander, the governor of Tennessee. The club
plans to promote activities throughout the year as well
as work for the summer. The club is open to any student
interested in governmant and public service work.

Sponsor: Mr. L. K. Thompson.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 63



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Campus Life

Officers: President Judy Stanfield, Secretary Tammy
Treasurer Diana Cole, Vice President Valerie Estes.

(Row 1) Tina Berryman, Caroline Widner, Susie Ballard, Diana Cole, Tammy Potter, Vivian Estes, Sherrill Betty, Tonda McKay,
Judy Stanfield. (Row 2) Tanya Dyer, Cheryl Simmons, Robin Stavinoga, Tina Collins, Denise Brown, Sharon Hicks, Sherry Clark,
Laura Bryant, Kim Tharp, Gabbie Davenport, Michele Callahan. (Row 3) Tracy Robinson, Sheila Wallace, Janet Bowker, Thresa
O'Brien, Loreda Denning, Robin Presley, Susan Hayes, Missy Jones. (Row 4) Sherrie Levering, Kim Nichols, Diane Watson, Terri
Tucker.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 64



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Career Girls

The Future Career Girls’ Club is designed for
those girls who plan to work and have a career in
business after they graduate from high school.
The club meetings are held during regular club
time, during which they invite various speakers
to come and talk about their careers in the busi-
ness field. The club is open to any student at
Madison wishing to further their knowledge in 2
career in business. There are no special require-
ments or dues required, only an interest in &
future career.

Officers: President Angela Kirby, Vice President Beverly Kirby, Secre- Sponsors: Mrs. Trapp and
tary Melinda Kirby, Program Chairman Kelly Wright. Mrs. Wilson
.39 RS -
P

k

—._

Members: Teresa Brown, Anna Burkey, Amy Burnette, Carman Cothran, Connie Carter, Stephanie Castell, Melanie Cox, Shirley Crow-
der, Denise Dalton, Patricia Denny, Joni Gore, Evelyn Hale, Sherrie Hale, Tammy Haymes, Debbie Hoffman, Sheila Hudson, Charlene
Hunt, Lisa Jackson, Angela Kirby, Beverly Kirby, Melinda Kirby, Debbie Latimer, Brenda Lemley, Rhonda Martin, Susie Martin,
Theresa Martin, Annette Moreland, Carol Murray, Sandra Perryman, Amy Presley, Penny Prichett, Holly Reed, Deena Roark, Kay
Schlechty, Shannon Smith, Doreen Tossier, Linda Thigpen, Pam Trimble, Kelly Wright, Rhonda Bess, Brandy Boone, Robin Boswell,
Donna Barnes, Kim Denning, Teresa Hackney, Sherri Tuggle.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 65



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Forensic Club

Novice Debate
(Row 1) Kim Thompson, Jackie Thature. (Row 2) Jerry Thigpen, Fia
Porter, Rhonda Dorton, Christina Pierce.

Debate
Mark Merryman, Jason Tanner, Todd Fetherling, Jim Weaver

Forensics
(Row 1) Mark Merryman, Rhonda Dorton, Jason Tanner, Mrs. Eldridge. (Row 2) Christina Pierce, Kim Thompson, Tami Prior, Penny
Gann, Fia Porter, Mitzi Henley. (Row3) Kim Cook, Kelly Downs, Jerry Williams, Jackie Thature, Connie Qualls, (Row 4) Jim Weaver
Todd Fetherling, Jessie Hutton, Zachery Baldwin.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 66



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Officers: President Sonya Farley, Vice President Theresa Harvey,
Secretary Tammy Plemmons, Treasurer Julie Turry, Social
Leader Nicole Boddie, Historian Anetra Thompson, Parliamenta-
rian Ruby Ingle, Reporter Pam Stubblefield.
: 1%
L

4

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 67



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Future Homemakers of America

._______——-—

Members: Sonya Farley, Theresa Harvey, Tammy Plemons, Julie Terry, Nicole Boddie, Anetra Thompson, Ruby Ingle, Pam Stubble-
field, Gwen Adams, Roberta Mercer, Donna Watts, Renee Reynolds, Trisha Sadler, Nora Walton, Melinda Papai, Jenny Kane, Melissa
Bowman, Beverly Harrison, Carol Wilson, Vickie Russell, Cindy Burnes, Myra McAfee, Drenda Betty, Brenda Betty, Demetra Hall,
Denise Hall, Jackie Manson, Kim Crowley, Tracy Richards, Priscilla Bowman, Joanne Bailiff, Janet Shelter, Lisa Williams, Denise
Kittrell, Kathy Newberry, Susan Hunt.

Future Homemakers of America is an organization
for sophomore, junior, and senior high school students
concerned with improving personal, family and com-
munity living through home economics or home eco-
nomic related occupation classes. They place major
emphasis on consumer education, homemaking and
family life education of jobs and careers. FHA empha-
sizes personal growth and the individuals’ desire to
work toward change rather than toward a symbol of
recognition, award or a status. During the year the
FHA will sell many items for fund raising projects.
They also participate in a mother-daughter banquet
towards the end of the year.

Sponsor: Mrs. Booth

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 68



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Key Club

The Key Club’s main goal is to service the school and the community. Throughout the year the club par-
ticipates in school activities which include selling Christmas trees and hosting a skating party to raise
money for the athletic club. The club is open to any student interested in serving the community as well as
their fellow students.

President, Danny Wiseman, Social Chairman, Terri Thomas, Secretary, Karen Sponsor, Coach Roche
Reese, Vice President, Benny Baggot.
 — o~ Ll Ao -

(Row 1) Timmy Brough, Amanda Depaulo, Cindy Green, Bambi Graves, Sharon Browne, Joy Duncan, Kim Stubblefield, Danny Sons,
Tommy Martin, Terri Thomas, Karen Reese, Philip Barnes, Rodney Bandy. (Row 2) Randy Duncan, Chris Elder, Mark Harrison,
Mike Shields, John Hooper, Junior Denton, Wayne Dyer, Darrell Collier, Marty Rodriguez. Kent Crips, Kathy Hickerson, James
Houdyshelt. (Row 3) Alan Bowles, Dennis Pardue, David Willis, Robbie Dill, Jeff Pratt, Tracy Todd, Mike Sanders, Danny Wiseman,
Frank Shear, Jeff West, Benny Baggot, Joe Shearon, Tommy Cawthon. (Row 4) Teddy Poss, David Willis, Burt Rich, Thomas Russell,
Lonnie Hunter, Kenneth Elder, Jeff Barnes, John Doe.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 69



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

All students interested in musical performance as pro-
fessionals or amateurs are invited to share in the unique
opportunities for growth and enrichment that this club
will afford. Active participation is required. Throughout
the year different groups perform for this club.

Music Club

(Row 1) David Pace, Cheryl Aune, Laura Thompson, Lisa Clay, Katrina Overton, Marian Taylor, Blake Chancey. (Row 2) Missy
Hullett, Shaun Jones, Cheryl Long, Alice Henley, Samantha Cantral, Vickie Waynick, Julie Wey, Denise Cross, Chris Hull. (Row 3)
Bobby Conn, Cathy Wilson, Barbara Bumbalough, Darlene Dalton, Anita Humphrey, Alisa Gonzales, Lynn Crain, Lida Cate, Dale
Boatman, Kim Cratty, Nancy Boatman, Gwen Adams, David Young, Amber Keith.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 70



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Chess Club

Members: Robert Carney, Jerry Carpenter, Greg Carr, Nat Vance, Mike Shields, Mark Hastings, Chip Carter, Lee Buckner, John
James, Bill Short, Mike Brown, Mike Smith, Mark Lathrope, Mike Smith, Eddy Willette, Jay Caldwell, Bruce Burysek, Brian Stuffy,
George Garrett, Rodney Britt, Roger Rohter, Joey Yates, Barry Wiss, Tommy Manning, Wendell Hastings, Jeff Alexander.

Sponsor: Mr. Hall

Secretary - Treasurer Tommy Manning, Vice President Roger Rohtert,
President Joey Vates.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 71



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Vice President Frank Cartwright, President Melody Bawcom, Sponsors: Mrs. Grimes, Mr. Corbitt
Secretary Karen Gaines.

b : o dod 2 . Ails Ase -
L % nens e palare dvsaed OERRL I et
; RS, '““’lm‘:‘“‘w' PR alo sk

R

(Row 1) Karen Gaines, Stephie Overton, Stephie Goff, Alison Odom, Lesley Crump. (Row 2) Mike Marcum, Frank Cartwright, Jennifer
Glenn, Judy Elrod, Cindy Tidwell, Eliseo Guadlupe. (Row 3) Ray Westiveer, David Wagner, Alan Williams, Don Wacker, Melony Bal-
com, Colleen Locke.

The Science Club, which is sponsored by Mrs.
Grimes and Mr. Corbitt, is open to any student
interested in furthering his knowledge in science
beyond the classroom. The members participate in
several field trips throughout the year as well as
learn to use laboratory equipment. Some of the
members who work hard on their exhibits, enter
the Science Fair.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 72



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

\ !

Sponsor: Mr. Falkenberry

(Row 1) Bruce Logan, Mike Morris, Lisa Boguskie, R. Frank Purvis, Jim Webb, Kip Armstrong, Jean Donahue, Christie Louden. (Rou
2) Larry Hall, Robert Hood, Jimmy Cameron, Kevin Early, Kip Hargis, Richie Howden, Roger Cutrell, Matt Bauman, David Hannah.
Mr. Faulkenberry. (Row 3) Vic Munday, Wayne Wheeler, Keith Gregory, Tony McDonald, Lee Irving, Johnna Northcutt.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 73



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Industrial

Arts

(Row 1) Kenny Stubblefield, Steve Kendricks, Mark Cummings, John Kaiser, Greg Boshers, Darrell Huey, Jerry Jamison, Matt Neal,
Steve Rogers.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 74



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Y-Teens

Membership in the Y-Teens
club, a movement of the YWCA, is
open to any girl who wishes to bet-
ter her community relationships.
The organization is rooted in the
Christian faith and is working for
peace, justice, freedom and dignity
for all people. This year the
members have participated in
visiting nursing homes, hospitals,
day care centers, and others
needing special care to put on pro-
grams. The club meets on regular
club time, to plan its activities.
Mrs. Zuccarello and Miss Phipps
sponsor the Y-Teens club and lead
the girls in helping those around
them.

Officers: President Patricia Andrews, Vice President Melody Howel, Secretary Denise
Mills, Treasurer Kelly Downs.

Members: Patricia Andrews, Lythia Shipman, Mitzi Cooper, Melody Howe, Mrs. Zuccarello, Beth Burton, Kelly Downs, Duwanse
Craig, Miss Phipps.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 75



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

1981 Prom Committee

(Row 1) Holley Reed, Scarlett Sosh. (Row 2) Hope Reed, Sherri Hudson, Timmy Glover, Lee Hord, Kelly Moore,
Evelyn Hale.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 76



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

T'hespians

Officers: President Jerry Williams, Vice President Claudia
Layman.

(Row 1) Mitzi Henley, Jerry Williams, Rhonda Dorton, Fia Porter. (Row 2) Penny Gann, Kim Cook.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 77



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Spanish Club

Sponsor: Mrs. Saverio '

The Madison High Spanish Club is designed for
those students who have a special interest in
furthering their knowledge in a different language.
The club is open for those students who have
completed a course in Spanish or who are presently
enrolled in a Spanish class. :

During club meetings speakers provide the ’
program for the members. Once during the year the )
members take a trip to El Chico for a Spanish T

Officers: David Teel, treasurer, Randy Brough, president,
lunch. David Ridings, vice president, Scarlett Sosh, secretary

(Row 1) Brent McDonald, Anita Journigan, Lori Pate, Cindy Billington, Darshana Patel, Hope Reed, Kim Owens, Konni Bryant. (Row
2) Randy Brough, Gail Lanier, Lora Forrester, Kelly Moore, David Teel, Scarlett Sosh, David Ridings. (Row 3) Penny Mauk, Terry
Pendergrass, Wendy King, Joan Robinson, Luann Ferrell. (Row 4) Tony Parker, Troy Pardue, Laura Stone, Lynn Wright, Emily Frey,
Regina King.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 78



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Math Club

The Math Club is designed for those students who have an extra special interest in learning new knowl-
edge in math. The club is open to any student expressing a desire to work and learn. The club meets once a
month during regular club time.

Members: Walter Stephens, Scotty Baker, Jill Westbrook, Jimbo Alderdice, Lennie Arnold, David Johnson, Ronnie Curtis, Ada Bran-
non, Doug Henderson, Shelton Reeler, Tommy Coombs.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 79



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 80



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 81



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 82



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 83



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 84



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Rams Chalk Up Winning Season

The 1980 Madison High School football
team ended its season with a record of 6
wins against 4 losses.

After dropping a close decision to
neighborhood rival Goodlettsville, the
Rams then reeled off three consecutive vic-
tories, including wins over BGA, Whites
Creek, and East. The 36-16 win over East
in the Madison Homecoming was a high
point of the year.

Another close game saw the Rams lose to
Hendersonville 21-14. However, Madison
regrouped and put together 3 straight
wins, defeating Rockwood, Dupont, and
Glencliff. Avenging the '79 loss to the
Glencliff Colts, Madison scored in the final
minutes of play to claim the victory, 27-22,
in the final home game of the year.

Despite, a late season loss to Hillwood
and a subsequent defeat at the hands of
Pearl, who finished the year with a perfect
11-0 record, the year was a successful one.

With several key starters returning,
hopes are high for the '81 campaign.

Sal Shields, Captain Davy Glover, Captain

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 85



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Team Physician Dr. William Card

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 86



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

(Row 1) Greg Morgan, Steve North, Kevin Wright, Steve Green, Keith Bradley, Billy Kirby, Joey Jones
(Row 2) Steve Woodall, David Fike, David Bush, Sal Shields, Tommy Lee, Hugh Kirkpatrick, Davy Glover.

L A

Joey Jones ' o David Fike : Homer Marlow

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 87



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 88



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

, (Row 1) Bobby Cantrell, Grég.Morgan, Kerry Harper, David Fésmiro, Kenneth Keesee, David Ridings, Timmy Glover, Tommy Kirk-
patrick, Keith Bradley, Neil Kemp, Pravis Milliken; Kevin Wright, Joey Jones, Doug Dill. (Row 2) Kip Hargis, (Manager), Randy Dun-
calgchy Broadrick, Larry Jenkins, Hugh Kir.kpatﬁck, Steve North, Ho’mer Marlow, Gary Koger;Robert Allen, David Clinard, Rudy '«

Roper, W K
. f

<

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 89



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

s m"ﬂl‘h-& .hkm

ScotltyJohnson, ’I‘bddy ‘mlcs Larry Hulf, (Row 3) Tookie McCloud, (Manager), Jesse Miles, Joel Reese, David Bush, Steve Woodull
Doug Vinson, David Fike; Darrell Sadler, Tommy Lee, Davy Glover, Sal Shields, Steve Green, Jesse Hutfon, Billy. I\lrby Am.lmuv
Kirby, (Manager), David Rmmn {(Mansger). ¥ v

.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 90



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Volleyball Team Places in District

-

Ny

(Row 1) Terri Tucker, Kim Owens, Susan Hays, Connie Johnson, Jackie Manson. (Row 2) Lisa Sapp. Karen Forkum, Melinda Kirby,
Lisa Clay, Debbie Latimer, Elisabeth Thompson.

Coach Lucas

The girls’ volleyball team
ended its 1980 season with a
fourth place finish in the final
district standings. The squad,
anchored by seniors Linda
Brown, Susan Hays, Tonda
McKay, and Terri Tucker,
finished with a 5-3 district
record.

With 9 players returning in
'81, Coach Lucas anticipates
improvement in the coming
vear. Returning will be Lisa
Clay, Karen Forkum, Connie
Johnson, Melinda Kirby, Deb-
bie Latimer, Jackie Manson,
Kim Owens, Lisa Sapp, and
Elisabeth Thompson.

Managers: Michelle Seay, Kim Stubblefield,
Susan Browne.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 91



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 92



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

New Marks Set in Cross Country

The 1980 season was a suc-
cessful one for both boys’ and girls’
Cross Country teams, with new
records being set in each division.
The boys’ squad ended the year
with a record of 5-1 and a second
place finish in the district stan-
dings. Senior Jimbo Alderdice
broke the school record with a
time of 15:26, eclipsing his mark of
15:57 set in 1979. Other standouts
included Ricky Gore, and Tracy
Todd. Rounding out the team were
Dennis Pardue, David Gore, Tim
Clinard, and Wayne Evans.

The girls’ team ended the year
with a record of 3-3, and also saw a
new record established. Jill
Westbrook’s time of 13:30 shat-
tered the previous standard by one
and one-half minutes. Other girls
on the team included Robin
Boswell, Teresa Harvey, Jennifer
Becker, and Christina Pierce.

Cross Country
Most Valuable Runners

(Row 1) Robin Boswell, Jill Westbrook, Jennifer Becker, Teresa Harvey, Christina Pierce. (Row 2) David Gore, Jimbo Alderdice,
Tracey Todd, Tim Clinard, Ricky Gore, Dennis Pardue, Wayne Evans.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 93



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Dennis Pardue Robin Boswell Tracey Todd

Teresa Harvey Ricky Gore Wayne Evans

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 94



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Rams in Rebuilding Season

o \*¥y ‘e Y,
\"'-_"k , .

2 3. 125 M= B

W D e LT, Y s—
(Row 1) Walter Winchester, Jim Taylor, Tommy Martin, Tim Clinard, Charlie Clay, Tommy Coombs. (Row 2) Danny Wiseman, Jack
Ashley, Tony Donald, Mike Rector, David Reynolds, Davy Glover.

5

A
-—

\

[ \‘ »
I 4V.’

r
-«

Coach Calton Collier and Coach John Carson. Captain: Tony Donald. Co-Captains: Tommy Coombs, Charlie
Clay, and Mike Rector.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 95



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

~
O, b
o -
LAy
? \

—

Senior Mike Rector

Senior Charlie Clay

For the boys' basketball team, the
1980-81 season was one of improve-
ment. Following the successful cam-
paign of the previous year, Coach
Carlton Collier was left with the
unenviable task of rebuilding the
graduation-depleted squad.

With a starting lineup that chang-
ed almost every game and a number
of new, exciting players, the team was
unpredictable and enjoyable to
watch.

Anchored by seniors Tony Donald,
Charlie Clay, and Mike Rector,
outstanding underclassmen aided the
Ram effort. Junior starter Tommy
Coombs, along with sophomore
starters Walter Winchester and Tom-
my E. Martin, will be the nucleus of
the 81-82 campaign.

Other regulars who will play in the
coming year include juniors Danny
Wiseman and Tim Clinard, and
sophomores David Reynolds and
Jack Ashley.

Senior Tony Donald

Senior Davy Glover

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 96



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 97



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

.......

., \ \ Sal
T .
— i ’ -
‘ A ! | L
- - -3 = - . i
B-Team: (Row 1) Tommy Martin, Tommy Martin, Anthony Nelson, Greg Carr. (Row 2) Jim Taylor, Juck Ashley,
David Reynolds, Rodney Britt, Walter Winchester.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 98



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

New Coach Builds New Team

The 1980-81 season was one of
changes for the girls’ basketball team.
New head coach Bobby Roberts along
with assistant coach Fred Forehand
found the going tough in District 12-
AAA competition, a district which
traditionally produces teams that rank
among the state’s best.

Co-Captains Sonya Farley and Robin
Boswell along with Dawn Rowe were the
senior trio that provided leadership
throughout the year. Ruby Ingle, one of
only two juniors on the team and
sophomore Connie Johnson rounded
out the starting lineup. Other
sophomore regulars Tonya Lewis and
Lisa Clay also contributed to the Ram

) ) effort.
/i iy With eight players returning for the
. ﬂ ¥ 9 '82 campaign, Coach Roberts expects

improvement in the coming year.

(Row 1) Kris Deep, Robin Boswell, Jackie Manson, Lisa Clay, Connie Johnson. (Row 2) Dawn Rowe, Lynn Wright, Ruby In-
gle, Sonya Farley, Lisa Sapp, Elisabeth Thompson.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 99



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

]

51

Managers: Brenda Dalton, Valerie Estes, Kim Stubblefield.

Assistant Coach Fred Forehand
Coach Bobby Roberts

',:J_

Senior Dawn Rowe Senior Sonya Farley Senior Kris Deep

b
o

v/
- ot =

Senior Robin Boswell

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 100



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 101



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 102



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Wrestlers Hold ’em Down

Coach Bobby Leech

> 4 W
Manager: Terry Pendergrass

/’6 G H B

W VIRV A,
,)w.,& A _*.,_.’& | ,aq_gf' fm."v

.“ | 4 | G5
A S (R S

(Row 1, L - R) Joel Reese, Bobby Cantrell, Jesse Hutton, David Fesmire. (Row 2) Jerry Huff, Timmy
Glover, Graylin Lawson, Todd Thompson, Tookie McCloud.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 103



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 104



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Mat Girls 1980-81

i N
(!
»
b \

&y W ..',-J:' "‘"'\YJ’
o Yt ‘ s ",e AR 7 v
Ba: . . S < R i L L
JF S PO N-‘i‘h;\m Aﬁr‘:\ PR '.’i?f.m“‘ a'ilia Wi -\.\!

Senior: Teresa O'Brien Senior: Tammy Boguskie

(L to R) Tammy Rogers, Michele Jones, Kim Owens, Teresa O'Brien, Tammy Boguskie, . Deena Roark, Susan Hays, Terrie Tucker,
Micca Monda.

Sentor: Susan Hays Senior: Terrie Tucker (Captain)

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 105



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Baseball Team Builds Toward 81

g5l ? ¥ The Madison High School baseball team enjoyed
; E a second consecutive winning season in 1980. Tak-
ing five of their first seven games, the Rams went
on to end the season with three straight wins over
McGavock, Whites Creek, and Hume Fogg.

Madison, which emerged as District 12 Champi-
ons in 1979, appeared ready to duplicate the feat
after winning the first two contests of the 1980
tournament. The Rams lost in the third round to
Maplewood, but rebounded to beat McGavock 1-0
in the semi-finals. Only Maplewood kept Madison
from the championship, defeating the Rams 10-4 in
the finals.

Madison, which ended the '80 season with a 14-
10 record, now prepares for the '81 campaign. With
3 starters returning, including leading hitter,
Tommy White, David Bush, and Sal Shields, the
Rams look forward to another successful year.
Other regulars include Keith Bradley, Davy Glo-
ver, David Johnson, and Ronny Stephens.

..\'
W

R AR AR
[ R

€ A 1

P

g : S RART < g1 S o o T pi gt N i
(Row 1) Kevin Wright, Geoff Pace, Keith Bradley, Tommy White. (Row 2) Kenny Hamilton, Tommy Douglas, David Johnson, Terry
Stanfill, Alan Honea, Bill Sanders, Darry Yarbro. (Row 3) Coach L. K. Thompson, Sal Shields, David Bush, Alvin Ingle, Jeff Gordon,
Davy Glover, Ronny Stephens, Coach Fred Forehand.

S - . -

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 106



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 107



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 108



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Softball Team Clinches Regional
Title

The Madison High School girls’
softball team captured their sec-
ond consecutive district and
regional titles in 1980. The Ram-
ettes, who emerged third in the
state in 1979, finished league play
with 11 wins and only 1 loss, and
reeled off eight straight wins to
end league play.

In the District 12-AAA Tourna-
ment, Madison cruised through
the first two rounds before losing a
close game to Maplewood. How-
ever, they avenged the loss, defeat-
ing Maplewood in the district
finals to clinch the title.

From there, Madison advanced
to region play, defeating Glencliff
9-4. A one-run loss to Smyrna in
the state quarter-finals ended the
team’s season.

The 1980 season should be a suc-
cessful one with All-NIL perform-
ers Linda Brown, Kris Deep, and
Terri Thomas returning. Others
returning include Charae Cole-
man, Loreda Denny, Norma Gen-
try, Karen Reese, Debbie Steakley,
and Terri Tucker.

4 . e
- 3 ” Jids 4 S N R B N
WA" LSRR ! Log9i ) ) i“.n?ﬁ'?-‘(ﬁ?!?‘&' ¥ 10 ;

(Row 1) Kelly Moore, Terri Thomas, Linda Brown, Terri Tucker, Amy Burnette, and Kris Deep. (Row 2) Vicki Chambers, Alisa
Carter, Stacy Burnette, Debbie Steakley, Karen Reese, Loreda Denny, Tammy Kinnard. (Row 3) Jeanie Evanson, Connie
Andrews, Ruby Ingle, Sonya Farley, Tammy Cline, and Norma Gentry.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 109



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 110



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Boys’ Track

Sponsor: Coach Overby

(Row 1) Tracy Todd, Joey Jones, David Ridings, Teddy Miles, Jimbo Alderdice, Charlie Clay. (Row 2) Larry Hall, David Fike,
Jeff Barnes, Steve Green, Coach Overby.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 111



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Team of 1961

David Ridings

; Left: Teddy
Left: Jef Barnes Ml/les

m

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 112



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Girls’ Track — °81 Team

":_g! .I: i I

iﬂ Westbrook

Melanie Smjth

1% 5

(Left to Right) Coach Goodman, Melanie Sm
Coach Roberts.

Coach Cliff Goodman

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 113



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

The Ram Golf Team

v

Kenneth Elder Gwyn Rager David Jackson Coach Boyd

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 114



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Boys’ Tennis 1981

|

T i e P R I L

1
BRani s

/|
8
w
¥
f

]

= it
- ¥ a8 r,,: % an i g
] J S -
. % -
8 =
B ' 3
o el
"
i
.
A -3
& “
4 B d
X N '8
- E® o e T . .
4 » "I*” SINES AR o - - T
R e e e A :‘i.!'f'f% R I, LY ) e -

(L to R) Marty McDonald, Mark Lathrope, Tony Donald, John Hopper, Ronnie Curtis.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 115



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Girls’ Tennis 1981

< 3 G W i i
}' .. l.,‘L‘* »‘.. . RS -
Bty - - v 4dd $53
=3 §-1 1}'!- . V! .9 =
FEr T et 1 -4 S -t
sy r%- : f 4 . 44 .‘ )
3 -+ 1 -
g = ' I\ L |
S S 4 O o ! k} " 2 B
oo e« A y J-"l x
259N 8., BEEEN
- : 3 I 1 & i i R
4 . 3 - o
. o -
= . | N
- i ; - ., \
0 5

(L to R) Dawn Rowe, Melony Johnson, Linda Bevels, Tonda McKay, Susie Martin.

.

e iy

Do a Sy

.
B e
e
‘ : k)
i ) % 191
¥
i b
3
1D

AR

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

1

Page 116




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 117



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 118



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

A . e 3
Sentor  Attendant:  Terri  Tucker Junior Attendant: Beverly Kirby Sophomore Attendant: Maria Partain
escorted by Tommy White, escorted by Tim Clinard. escorted by Tommy Martin.

Cheerleaders: Konni Byrant, Hope Reed, Norma Gentry, Amy Burnette, Debbie Steakley
Kelly Wright, Missv Jones, and Penny Gann,

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 119



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

The 1980

Homecoming
Court

0ld grads. new grads, and hopefuls, looked on as
the 1980 Homecoming Court was presented during
the pre-game ceremonies at the Madison-East
game. This vear’s 1980-81 Homecoming began with
many different activities. First of all the excite-
ment of the class floats. Homecoming week began
with Monday as hat and shades day, Tuesday as
Dallas day, Wednesday as sloppy day, Thursday as
dress up day, and Friday as the traditional orange
and white day. This was our first year to sell
Homecoming corsages which brought a lot of color
and excitement to all the festivities. The Queen
was crowned by Football Captain Sal Shields and
kissed by co-captain Davy Glover.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 120



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

DAR Award

Robin Boswell was chosen by the senior class
and faculty as the recipient of the D.A.R. Award.
Robin is treasurer of the senior class. She was also
elected Best Personality. She has played on the
girls’ basketball team and run cross country for the
past three years. This year Robin is co-captain of
the basketball team. Robin has shown much
character and leadership in her years at Madison
and is well-deserving of this award.

The Optimist Award
Lisa Jackson is this years Optimist Award winner.
She was elected Most Likely to Succeed of the senior
class. This award is based upon the characteristics of

leadership, scholastic average, and participation in
school activities.

Civitan Award

Lennie Arnold was chosen by the senior class
and faculty as the recipient of the Civitan Award.
Lennie was selected by the senior class as Most
Courteous. He has managed the basketball team
and has been a representative of the student coun-
cil for the past three years. He also participated in
football his tenth grade year. Being a Civitan
Medalist is a gratifying award and Lennie has pro-
ven to be deserving receiver of this award.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 121



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Boys’ and Girls’ State

Penny Gann and Lisa Jackson were the 1980
Madison High School delegates to Girls' State,
which was held at MTSU and sponsored by the
American Legion Auxiliary. They were given the
privilege to participate in a very unique program of
citizenship training and government study.

As citizens of Girls' State, they studied the
structure of Tennessee and U.S. government by ac-
tually becoming involved in the electorial process.
They held offices and actually campaigned during
the week. The highlight of this week at Girls’ State
was listening to and meeting such speakers as
Rosalynn Carter, Congressman Bill Boner, Gover-
nor Lamar Alexander, Honey Alexander, and Con-
gressman Albert Gore among many others.

This honor was an experience that will prove to
be very rewarding to both students.

Penny Gann, and Lisa Jackson.

Madison was represented by three students,
Curtis Daniels, Lennie Arnold, and Steve North,
at the American Legion Boys’ State government
convention. Boys' State is set up to be the
mythical 51st state. Delegates are assigned to
one of two political parties. Elections are held to
fill city-wide, county-wide, and state-wide of-
fices. The governmental process is then carried
out.

Students from all over the state are chosen to
attend this week long convention. It is held an-
nually at Tennessee Tech University. Activities
for the week included an All-Star Basketball
Game, appearances by local lawmakers, a
speech contest, the Inaugural Ball, and an ap-
pearance by Governor Lamar Alexander. Steve
was elected state chairman of his party.

Lennie Arnold, Steve North, and Curtis Daniels.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 122



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

w Ak > o SRRV BV l\' .
Norma Gentry and Joey Jones. Kris Deep and David Jackson. Terri Tucker and Davy Glover.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 123



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Mac/fdan ; %/7 ﬂeauﬁeé gaifz
%ecogniﬁon

7%34 777“/1'.4 on
Leste Sims

Luchelbr of Uylovess
jommy White

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 124



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 125



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 126



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Faculty and Administration

Ready to Help

Mr. Harvey Hertenstein Mr. James Carter

B.A,M.A. EdS. BS,MA MA +45
Peabody MTSU
Principal Assistant Principal

Mrs. Joyce Carr
Secretary

Secretary

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 127



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Our Art Department Mr. Joe Berlow
4 2 BS.,MSS.+45
Enriches the Mind Tennessee State
Industrial Arts, Sponsor of Industrial Arts
Club

F b

o
L}

"!§
»3 ‘b o

Miss Pamela S. Bergman

B.S.

Western Michigan University
Art I, English 11

Mr. Raymond Falkenberry
Mrs. Lovelle Atkisson

‘I’e.al;od}‘ Retired 1980
Mechanical Drawing, Architectural e
Drawing, Woodcaruving, Sponsor of

Woodcarving Club

Mrs. Ardella Thompson

B.S., Bluefield Teachers

M.A., Peabody, T.S.U,, U.T,, Fisk, Miami
of Oxford, Atlanta University, Bath of
England, International Art Workshop,
Lausanne, Switzerland, Salzburg, Austria
Art 11, 111, and IV, Sponsor of Art Honor
Society

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 128



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Mrs. Barbara Smith

BS.MA. inEd.

Tennessee State

Business Machines, General Business, and
Applied Math

YES

u
-
e
Mrs. Joy Wilson
s B~S.
MTSU
Typing I and 11, Sponsor of Future Career Girls,
Senior Class Sponsor
Mrs. Doris S. Smith
e BS.,M.A.,EdS.
TSU
P Accounting | and 11, General Business, Typing 1
a
r
n
Mrs. Richard Trapp
BS.
MTSU
Typing I, Shorthand I and 11, General Business,
: = Sponsor of Future Career Girls, Head Compositer
* of the Ram Page

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 129



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Mrs. Sammie Steele Mr. Ronnie L. Reeder
BS. MS.MS. BS.,MEd
Tennessee State, U.T. MTSU

Guidance Counselor Guidance Counsclor

Our Guidance Department

WANTED |

e ¥

S~

Mrs. Mary Copeland
Guidance Secretary

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 130



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Our Language Department
Broadens Horizons

Miss Shirly Phipps
B.A MA.
Vanderbilt, Peabody
English
Sponsor of Senior Y-Teens %&In. Betty Zuccarello
LA,
% Vanderbilt
g‘:s W Frances Spurlock English 111 and IV, Sponsor of Senior Y-
s BN e N T
Maryville College, Peabody R
English

-

Miss June Kennedy : |
IP?.ABOA;.A. s Mr. James Boyd |
it B.S.M.A., +45
Advanced Placement English, English IV, glg’ %}'Z%’" 23“0"“’3' MTSU
Sponsor of National Honor Society Tennessee State English, American History, Assistant
English 111, Co-Sponsor of Madison Football Coach, Golf Coach

High Book Club

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 131



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Mr. Isham P. Byrom, Jr. L Mrs. Jane Eldridge
BA,MA, +5 BA.MA

University of Florida : Vanderbilt, Peabody

English 11, Journalism, Publications, Mrs. Geanne Saverio English IV, Speech, Advanced English I1,
Advisor of Ram, Ram Page, Sponsor of BA. and Debate. Sponsor of Forensic Club,
Photography Club and National Quill and Vanderbilt a National Forensic Club, and Thespians
Seroll Society Latin I and I1, Spanish I and 11,

English 111, Sponsor of Latin and
Spanish Club

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 132



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Miss Camilla Sparkman
RS.MEd

Tennessee Tech, MTSU
Health

Mr. Carlton Collier

B.S,M.S., +30

Austin Peay, Peabody, MTSU

Health, Physical Education, Head Coach of Boys'
Basketball and Girls' Softball Coach

Mr. John Carson

B.S.M.A.

MTSU

Physical Education, Civies, Assistant Football
and Basketball Coach

Miss Nancy Lucas

B.S.

Peabody

Physical Education; Girls' Tennis and Volleyball
Coach, Sponsor of Girls® Fellowship of Christian
Athletes

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 133



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Our Librarians

! . Macon
BA,MA
Carson-Newman College, Peabody College
Librarian, Co-Sponsor Madison High Book Club

Mt. Horton Monroe 25 Mr. James Scandrick Jr.
BS,MM.

B.A.
Fisk, University of Tennessee
Chorus, Music, Sponsor of Music Club

Tennessee Tech, Northeast Louisiana University
Band, Instrumental Techniques, Theory

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 134



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Our Math Department

Mrs. Joan Care Mrs. Charlene Grimes
B.S,M.A., +30 B.A,MA.
I MTSU, Peabody, TSU Trevecca, Peabody
lgebra I and 11, Applied Math, Trigonometry, Applied Math, Geometry, Physics, Trigonometry,
“alculus; Sponsor of Math Club Sponsor of Science Club and Cheerleaders

Mrs. Hazel H. Mitchel Mr. Billy Hall

B.S.,M.A., +30 BS.

Austin Peay, Peabody, UTN MTSU

Applied Math, Geometry Algebra I and 11, Woodcarving; Assistant Track

Coach, Sponsor of Chess Club

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 135



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Our Science Department

Mr. Johnnie B. Corbitt Mr. Larry Overby
B.S.,M.A. B.S., M.Ed., +30
Austin Peay, Peabody Tennessee Tech, Tennessee State

Aerospace, Physical Science, Biology I; Assistant

Biology I and 11, Chemistry; Sponsor of Student
Football Coach, Head Track Coach

Council and Science Club

Mr. Clifford Goodman

B.S., MA., 30

Tennessee Tech, Peabody

Biology I, Girls’ Track and Cross Country Coach

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 136



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Our History Department

Mr. Richard Roche

BS. MA.

MTSU

Advanced Placement History, U.S.
History, Tennis Coach, Athletic Business
Manager, Sponsor of Key Club

Mr. Donzell Johnson
BA . MA., +5
Fisk, Peabody

Economics, Government, U.S. History

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Mr. Fred Forehand

BS.,MEd.

TSU

Social Studres, Psychology, Sociology;
Head Baseball Coach, Assistant Girls’
Basketball Coach, Sponsor Junior Class

Mr. Bobby Roberts

B.S.MS., +5

David Lipscomb College, MTSU

Social Studies; Girls' Basketball Coach,
Assistant Girls' Track Coach, Sponsor of
Campus Life

Mr. L. K. Thompson

B.A,MA.

Peabody

U.S. History, World History, Civies,
Assistant Baseball Coach, Sponsor of
Tennessee Tomorrow Club

Mr. Robert Leech
B.S.M.A, +15
Peabody
Psychology, Sociology, Head Football and
Wrestling Coach, Sponsor Boys' Fellowshy
of Christian Athletes

Page 137



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Our Vocational Department

Mrs. Gloria Booth

BS.

Tennessee State

Home Economics, English | and 111;
Sponsor of Future Homemakers of America

Mr. William B. Brimm

B.S.M.A., 30

Tennessee Tech, Peabody
Industrial Cooperative Education

\.ﬂb

}W
7 M
\ |

W

A

Q)

Mr. Harry Delosh

BS . MEd, +30

Western Kentucky University, MTSU
Distributive Education

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 138



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Our Cafeteria Workers

(Row 1) Ellen Dillehay, Ada Stubblefield, Jesse Wright, Dethula Mathis. (Row 2) Margie Busby,
Billie Canada, Virginia Duke.

Our Bus Drivers

=

Mr. Joe Dillard, Mrs. Evelyn Tanksley, Mrs. Donna Gregory, Mrs. Dawn Coleman, Mrs. Elsie
Williams. (Not Pictured) Martha Moore, Bill Currid, John Felts.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 139



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Our Maintenance Crew

Mr. Freddy Scott
Maintenance

Brenda Vasser
Maintenance

Mr. Ross Tomey
Maintenance

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 140



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

L

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 141



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 142



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 143



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Classes

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 144



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free cor Page 145



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 146



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 147



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 148



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 149



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 150




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 151



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 152



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 153




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 154



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 155



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 156



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 157



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 158



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 159



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 160



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 161



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 162



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 163



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 164



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 165



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 166




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 167



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 168



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 169



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 170




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 171



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 172



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 173




Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 174



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Timmy Glover
President

Sherri Hudson
Secretary

Forehand
Lee Hord
Vice-President
Hope Reed
Treasurer

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 175



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Tammy Chris David Kip Brent Julie

Joanne Donna Amy Gary Tina Eric

Bryant
Birdwell Boatman Boatman Boddie Boguskie Boone

Dale Nancy Nicole Lisa Brandy

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 176



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Sheila Priscilla Toyia Keith Denise Mike
Bowker Bowman Boyd Bradley Brown Brown

Carr Carte! Casteel

Tim i
Cate Clark Cleveland Clinard Collier Collins

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 177



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Kim Leslie Susan Ronnie Brenda Darlene

Denise Djuana Jean Jerry
Dalton Demonbreum Donahue Dorris

May the road rise to meet you,
May the wind be at your back,
May the sun shine warmly on

your face,
May the rain fall softly on your Wayne Kevin
fields, Dyer - Early

And until we meet again, May
the

Lord hold you in the palm of
his hand.

Leanne Tod Madeline Robert Kim Marcella
Ferrell Fetherling Ford Foster Friedrick Fricault

-

Jennifer Timmy Kim Valerie Elisa Joni

Glenn Glover Gober Gober Gonzales Gore

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 178



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Steve Keith Tim Judy Teresa Evelyn
Green Gregory Guy Gwaltney Hackney Hale

Hamilon

Denise Phillip Sandra Leslie Lisa Robert

Hixson Hoffman Holland Holley Honea Hood

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 179



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Heather Mark James Richie Rhonda
Hord Horner Horton Houdyshelt Howden Huddleston

Monty Ruby
Hyder Ingle

Lucretia Mike Michele Patty Mike Kenneth
Jackson Jenkins Jones Jones Keels Keesee

Amber George Beverly Melinda Tommy Gary
Keith Kinnard Kirby Kirby Kirkpatrick Koger

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 180



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

>

Mark
Lathrope

Cheryl Christine Teresa Pam Gay Rhonda
Long Louden Lowery Malone Mangrum Martin

Susie Theresa Sherri Scott
) : Mary

Annette Greg Michael
Moreland Morgan Morris

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 181



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Vic Robert Anthony
Mundy Neal Nelson

Jonna
Northcutt Odom

Shelton Amy Penny

Bethni Frank Lori
Puckett Purvis Redmon

Holl Hope Donna

Ree Reed Rice

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 182



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Bobby Deena Cathy Joan Tracy
Riddle Roark Roberts Robinson Robinson

Marty
Rodrigiez

Cheryl
Simmons

Richie Donna Jeanette Robin Scott Lisa
South Spurlin Stallworth Stavinoga Stamps Sterling

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 183



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Dennis Patsy Kim Scott
Stevens Stracener Stubblefield Sullivan Sutton

Marion
Taylor

Tammy Terry
Thompson

Doreen

ML &

Scotty
Tobitt

Todd Terri
Thompson Tidwell

il

Terry Shelia Vicky Stephanie Jim
Vinson Wakefield Wallace Waynick Weaver Webb

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 184



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

rmsd

Wayne Darci Caroline
Wheeler Whitaker Widner

Ginger Joey Jimmy
Wyatt Yates Young

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 185



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 186



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Sophomores

This has been a fun and exciting first year at Madison. They were the first
sophomores to vote on Student Council officers since 1965, when freshmen were at

Madison.
They participated in the homecoming festivities and showed much school spirit at

the ball games and pep rallies.

President Vice President Secretary
Tommy Martin Robbie Dill Konni Bryant

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 187



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Jeff Don Robert
Alexander Allen Allen

Cheryl Jack Zachery Suzanne

Jerry
Anne Ashley Baldwin Ballard

Bearden Becker

Brenda Drenda John Gr Alan Melissa Amanda
Betty Betty Bice Boshers Bowles Bowman Brewington

Rodney Cyndi Jay
Britt Broadrick Broadrick Broug Brown Browne Bryvant

Timmy Theresa Susan Konni

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 188



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Bumbalough

Sher
Buckliew

Roger

Samantha Carnahan

Cantrell

Cantrell

Cambell

LR
Anna
Burkey

Jerry
Carpenter

Kevin
Davenport

Barri
Davenport

A § Maureen
Kelly Dalton

Crawford

Willis
Davis 1

Grant

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 189



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Roger
Denton

Amanda .

DePaolo Robbie
Dill

O 4

Bill

Dilliard Mike

Dillard

/

David
Fesmire

Forkum s
Forrester

Gammon

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 190



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Teresa
Grisham

kX
Michelle Gore
Gifford

' Mark Hamilton
Harrison

Stephanie
Hazelrigs

Melissa
Hullett

"'ﬁ u_- w BvE

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 191



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Steve
Kendrick

Krist:
Love

'

Kosin
Marrakot

Frank d
Middleton Kim

Mielke

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 192



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Darlene
Miller

Travis
Milliken

Manson Judy
Morrow

Peggy
Morris

Katrina
Overton
Kim
Owens

Troy
Pardue

Pottor

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 193



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Mike
Shields

Michelle
Lisa Seay

e Michelle
Debbie Streeter
Stover

AT A
Patrick Staggs
Speck

.. dackie
Thacker

Brian
Tallent

, f" Elizbern  Thompson
Barry Thompson

Thompson

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 194



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Dean John
Vantrease Vasquez

-

David
Waggoner

Nora
Walters

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 195



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Jim
Weaver

Jill
Westbrook

Shannon Lisa

A0 ), Wi 7 o
e S

Carol Jody
Wilson Woodruff

Walter

£ . Blainy
Winchester Zachary

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 196



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Abernathy, Sharon Marie
Flag Corps 11, 12; Music Club
12; Spanish Club 10, 11.

Alberdice, Jimmy Lynn

Student Council 11, 12; Ram
Page 11, 12; Ram 12; Quill
and Scroll 12; FCA 10, 11, 12;
Officer Worker 12; Key Club
11; Cross Country 10, 11, 12;
Track 10, 11, 12; Exchange
Assembly 11, 12.

Anderson, Sherri Lynn

Student Council 12; Ram 12;
Quill and Scroll 12; FCA 12
(Treasurer); Office Worker
12; Flag Corps 10, 11; Prom
Committee 11; Civitan-Civi-
nette Club 10; UTILE 11;
Best Groomed 12.

Andrews, Patricia Carol
Student Council 11, 12; Ram
11, 12; Quill and Scroll 12
(Secretary and Award Win-
ner); Guidance Worker 11, 12;
Prom Committee 11; Civitan-
Civinette Club 10; Senior Y-
Teens 12 (President); Top
Ten Percent 10, 11.

Arnold, Leonard Eugene Jr.
Student Council 10, 12; Ram

11, 12 (Editor-in-Chief); Quill
and Scroll 12 (Vice-Presi-
dent); FCA 10; Prom Com-
mittee 11; UTILE 11; Foot-
ball 10; Basketball 11, 12
(Manager); Boys' State 12;
Civitan Award 12; Most Cour-

Senior

Accomplishments

teous 12; Math Club 12 (Vice-
President).

r, Edwi
FCA 10; Office Worker 12;
Key Club 11; Baseball 10, 12;
Best Dressed 12; Math Club
12.

ndv. . A

Ram Page 10; Chorus 11; Civ-
itan-Civinette  Club 11;
Future  Homemakers  of
America 10; Quietest 12.

Bandy. Rodney W.

Key Club 10, 11, 12; Track 10.

Barnes, Sherry Kathleen

Art Honor Society 10, 11, 12.

Bassham, Tammy Renee

Chorus 10, 11, 12; Future
Career Girls 10; Future
Homemakers of America 11,
12.

Bawcom, Melody Ann

Ram 11, 12; Quill and Scroll
12; Guidance Worker 12; Rifle
Corps 10, 11, 12 (Co-Captain);
Prom Committee 11; Civitan-
Civinette Club 10; Science
Club 12 (President).

Student Council 12; Ram 11,
12; Quill and Scroll 12; NFL
10; FCA 10, 11, 12; Prom
Committee 11; Forensic Club
10; Thespians 10; Pep Club
11; Top Ten Percent 12; Cam-

pus Life 12.

Betty, Sherrill D.
Ram Page 12; Ram 12; Quill
and Scroll 12; FCA 12; Art
Honor Society 10, 11.

Bevels, Linda Gail
National Honor Society 11,
12; FCA 12; Prom Committee
11; Civitan-Civinette Club 10;
Tennis 11, 12; Top Ten Per-
cent 10.

oS P

Office Worker 12; Future
Homemakers of America 10,
11; Spanish Club 12; Perfect
Attendance 10, 11.

inkle A

Ram Page 12; Quill and Scroll
12; Camera Club 10 (Vice-
President), 11 (President), 12
Exchange

(President);

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 197



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Assembly 12.
Birk, Virginia Sue

Prom Committee 11.

Blanton, Paula Lynn
Student Council 12; Ram 11,

12; Quill and Scroll 12; Office
Worker 12; Civitan-Civinette
Club 10; UTILE 11; Pep Club
11; Homecoming 10; Top Ten
Beauties 12;  Tennessee
Tomorrow 12 (Treasurer).

Boggs, William Alan
Ram Page 11, 12; Quill and
Scroll 12; Chorus 11; Camera
Club 10, 11, 12; Baseball 10,
11  (Manager); Exchange
Assembly 12.

Boguskie, Tammy Lynn
Office Worker 12; Prom Com-
mittee 11; Mat Girl 12; Ten-
nessee Tomorrow 12 (Secre-
tary); German Club 10 (Trea-
surer),

Boswell, Robin Elaine
Student Council 10, 11, 12;

Ram Page 12; Quill and Scroll
12; National Honor Society
11, 12 (Secretary-Treasurer);
Prom Committee 11; Future
Career Girls 12; Spanish Club
10; Cross Country 10, 12; Bas-
ketball 10, 11, 12 (Co-Cap-
tain); Track 10; DAR Award
12; Class Officer 12 (Trea-
surer); Best Personality 12;
Top Ten Percent 10, 11, 12.

Bowker, « liz.
Office Worker 12; Teacher’s
Aide 12.

Boyd. Jennifer L.
Rifle Corps 12; Camera Club
12.

Brannan, Ada
Ram Page 10, 12; Quill and
Scroll 12; Civitan-Civinette
Club 10; UTILE 11; Volley-
ball 10; Math Club 12.

Briley, Tania Kay
FCA 12.

Art Honor Society 10, 11, 12
(Secretary).

oW,

Student Council 11; Art
Honor Society 12; Prom Com-
mittee 11; Civitan-Civinette
Club 10; Volleyball 11, 12;
Softball 10, 11, 12; Class Offi-
cer 10 (Vice-President), 11
(President); Most Athletic 12.

h ;
Civitan-Civinette Club 10;
Spanish Club 11, 12 (Presi-
dent); Top Ten Percent 10.

Burns, Cynthia D.
Chorus 11; Future Career
Girls 10; Future Homemakers
of America 12; Music Club 11.

Burton, Elizabeth Ann
Ram Page 10; Guidance
Worker 11; Rifle Corps 11, 12;
Civitan-Civinette Club 10;
UTILE 11; Senior Y-Teens
12; Winter Corps.

Burysek, Jeffery S.
Library Worker 10; Art Honor

Society 10.

Bush, David C.
FCA 10, 11, 12; Football 11,
12; Wrestling 10, 11; Baseball
10, 11, 12.

Car ni

Concert Band 10, 11, 12;
Marching Band 10, 11, 12;
UTILE 11; Future Career
Girls 12; Top Ten Percent 10,
11, 12; Exchange Assembly
11.

Cartwright, Frank Collum
Concert Band 11, 12; March-

ing Band 11, 12; Latin Club
11; Science Club 11, 12 (Vice-
President).
ich

Student Council 10; Ram 11,
12; Quill and Scroll 12; Prom
Committee 11; Civitan-Civi-
nette Club 10; UTILE 11; Pep
Club 11; Tennessee Tomor-
row 12.

1 uelin it
Ram 11; Concert Band 10, 11,
12; Marching Band 10, 11, 12;
Prom Committee 11; Civitan-
Civinette Club 10; UTILE 11;
Teacher's Aide 12.
w Thomas Cli
Key Club 10, 11, 12; Perfect
Attendance 10, 11.

Ch
FCA 10, 11, 12; Basketball 10,
11, 12; Track 10, 11, 12; Top
Ten Beauties 12.

2l

Coleman, Clarissa Charae
Student Council 10; Guidance
Worker 12; Prom Committee
11; Civitan-Civinette Club 10;

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 198



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Basketball 11
Softhall 10, 12.

(Manager);

Conn, Bobby Ray
Chorus 11, 12; Music Club 12.

Cooper, Mitzi Rene

Ram 11; Guidance Worker 11;
Concert Band 10, 11, 12
Marching Band 10, 11, 12
Prom Committee 11; Civitan-
Civinette Club 10; Senior Y-
Teens 12; Metro Honors Band
11; Middle Tennessee Clinic
Band 12.

Cox, Melanie Yvonne

Student Council 11, 12; Ram
Page 12; Quill and Scroll 12;
UTILE 11; Future Career
Girls 12; Spanish Club 10;
Basketball 10, 11 (Manager);
Softball 10, 11 (Manager);
Top Ten Beauties 12; Best All
Around 12.

Cox. P Gale
Art Honor Society 10, 11, 12,

Craig, Duwanna Mechelle
FCA 10; Prom Committee 11;

Civitan-Civinette Club 10;
Science Club 11; Senior Y-
Teens 12.

Cripps, Charles Ken
Library Worker 12; Key Club
12.

Crowder, Shirley Lorine
Student Council 10; National

Honor Society 12; FCA 10, 12;
Future Career Girls 10, 11, 12;
Most Courteous 12; Top Ten
Percent 10, 11, 12; Perfect

Attendance 11.

Cutrell, Roger D
FCA 10, 11; Chorus 11; Wood-
carving Club 12; Baseball 10,
11, 12.

Davenpor ie Daw
Chorus 10; UTILE 11; Future
Homemakers of America 10;
Pep Club 11; Track 10.

Deep, Martha Krista
Student Council 12; Prom
Committee 11; Basketball 10,
11, 12; Softball 10, 11, 12; Top
Ten Beauties 12; Class Offi-
cers 10 (Secretary), 11 (Trea-
surer).

Denney, Patricia Ann
Ram Page 12; Quill and Scroll
12; Chorus 10, 11; Flag Corps
11; Civitan-Civinette Club 10;
UTILE 11; Future Career
Girls 12,

Denny, Loreda Jean
Office Worker 12; Chorus 11;

Prom Committee 11; Civitan-
Civinette Club 10; Softball 10,
11; Campus Life 12.

Denton, Ronal on, Jr
Guidance Worker 12; Chorus
10, 11, 12; Key Club 10, 11, 12;
Golf 11,12,

Donald, Tony Gerrard
FCA 10, 11, 12; Basketball 10,
11, 12; Tennis 10, 11.

Drayton, Debra Anjanette
Ram 11; FCA 10, 11, 12 (Vice-

President); Library Worker
12;: Concert Band 10, 11, 12;
Marching Band 10, 11; Signal
Major 12; Prom Committee
11; Civitan-Civinette Club 10;
Cross Country 10; Metro
Honor Band 11.

Elrod. Judith Carol
Ram 12; Quill and Scroll 12;
Flag Corps 12; Prom Commit-
tee 11; Science Club 12; Span-
ish Club 10; Top Ten Percent

10, 12; Perfect Attendance 10,

11.

England. Keith Edward
Art Honor Society 11, 12;

Wrestling 10 (Manager);
Baseball 11 (Manager).

Estes, Joseph Andrew
Science Club 11; Wittiest 12;

Tennessee Tomorrow 12;
Teacher's Aide 12.
Estes, P

Guidance Worker 12; Camera
Club 11; Future Homemakers
of America 10; Key Club 12;
Teacher’s Aide 10.

FCA 12 (Secretary); Tennis
10, 11, 12; Campus Life 12.

Ervin, Bobby
Key Club 11, 12; Chess Club

10; Cross Country 10; Track
12.

Farley ya Daui

Ram Page 10, 11; Guidance
Worker 12; Chorus 10, 11;
Future  Homemakers  of
America 10, 11, 12 (Presi-
dent); Basketball 10, 11, 12
(Captain); Softball 11, 12;
Track 10.

Fetherling, Tani
National Forensic League 10,
12; Chorus 11; Prom Commit-
tee 11; Forensic Club 12;
Thespians 12; Senior Y-Teens
11; Pep Club 11; From
Springfield High  School:

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 199



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Annual Staff 10; Paper Staff
10; Journalism Club 10.

ik vi

Student Council 12; FCA 10,
11, 12; Officer Worker 12;
Football 10, 11, 12; Wrestling
10, 11; Track 10, 11, 12,

Fra: ary Ro
Ram Page 12; Quill and Scroll
12; National Honor Society

12.

Fricault, Lin n

Flag Corps 11, 12; Civitan-
Civinette Club 10; UTILE 11;
Tennessee Tomorrow 12,

ines. K

Ram Page 10; NFL 12; Rifle
Corps 11, 12; Prom Commit-
tee 11; Forensic Club 12; Sci-
ence Club; Thespians 12.

Gann, Penny Lee

Ram Page 11; NFL 11, 12
FCA 12; Chorus 10; Civitan-
Civinette Club 10; UTILE 11;
Forensic Club 10, 11, 12;
Thespians 11, 12; Cheerleader
11, 12; Girls' State 12; Top
Ten Beauties 12; Most School
Spirit 12.

Gentry, Norma C.
Ram Page 10, 11; Prom Com-

mittee 11; Spanish Club 10;
Cheerleader 12; Basketball
11; Softball 10, 11, 12; Top
Ten Beauties 12.

Gillaspie, Reverdy John
Chess Club 10, 11 (President),
12; Track 10.

Glover, James Davis

Student Council 10, 11, 12;
FCA 10, 11, 12; Office Worker
12; Civitan-Civinette Club 12;
Football 10, 11, 12; Basketball
10, 11, 12; Baseball 10, 11, 12;
Homecoming 12; Top Ten
Beauties.

Goff, Stephanie Elaine

Ram 12; Quill and Secroll 12;
Concert Band 10, 11; March-
ing Band 10, 11; Prom Com-

mittee 11; Civitan-Civinette
Club 10; Science Club 12;
Homecoming 10; Top Ten
Percent 11; Casual Corner
Teen Board 10, 11, 12.

Guadalupe. Eliseo A.

Student Council 11, 12; Office
Worker 12; Marching Band
10; Key Club 11; Science Club
12; Spanish Club 10; Top Ten
Percent 11, 12.

ra L.
Ram Page 11; Library Worker
12; Chorus 10, 11; Future
Homemakers of America 10,
11,12

Harding, Elizabeth Yvette

Concert Band 10; Marching
Band 10, 11; Art Honor Soci-
ety 11, 12; Camera Club 10.

Hargis, Jeffrey Keith

Chorus 11; Art Honor Society
10, 11, 12.

=

S

Student Council 10, 11; Prom
Committee 11; Civitan-Civi-
nette Club 10; Volleyball 11,
12; Mat Girl 11, 12; Softball
10; Top Ten Percent 10, 11;
Campus Life 12.

Henderson, Malia Renee

Art Honor Society 12; Future
Homemakers of America 11.

Hester. Sonny C.

Chorus 11; Woodcarving Club
11.

Hickerson

Ram Page 10; Civitan-Civi-
nette Club 10; Volleyball 11;
UTILE 11; Softball 10 (Man-
ager).

or.

Ram Page 12; Quill and Scroll
12; Office Worker 12; Flag
Corps 12; Concert Band 12;
Prom Committee 11; Civitan-
Civinette Club 10; Future
Career Girls 12; Teacher’s
Aide 12; Winter Guard 12.

Holland. Terri Anne

Chorus 11; Art Honor Society
13;12.

Hooper, Jo.

Key Club 12; Chess Club 10,
11; Tennis 10, 11, 12,

Howell, Mel Wyne

Student Council 12; National
Honor Society 11, 12; Latin
Club 12; Science Club 11;

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 200



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Senior Y-Teens 12 (Vice-
President); Science Chair
Award 11, Bolivar Central
High School: Jr. Civitan 10;
Beta Club 10; Science Club
10.

National Honor Society 11,
12; Concert Band 10, 11, 12;
Marching Band 10, 11, 12;
UTILE 11; Future Career
Girls 12; Top Ten Percent 10,
12.

Key Club 12.

Hunt, Troy Don

FCA 11; Art Honor Society
12; Camera Club 10; Football
11; Wrestling 11.

Hunter, Lonnie Dean
Art Honor Society 10, 11, 12.

I
Art Honor Society 10, 11, 12.

vi W

Art Honor Society 10, 11, 12;
Key Club 11; Woodcarving
Club 12.

Jackson, Lisa Gave
Student Council 12; Ram

Page 12; Quill and Scroll 12;
FCA 12; Office Worker 12;
Future Career Girls 10, 11, 12;
Girls’ State 12; Optimist
Award 12; Most Likely to
Succeed 12; Top Ten Percent
10, 11, 12.
son, Willi vi

FCA 10, 11, 12; Guidance
Worker 12; Football 11; Cross
Country 10; Golf 11, 12; Top
Ten Beauties 12; Friendliest
12

n
Civitan-Civinette Club 10;
Spanish Club 11, 12; Top Ten
Percent 11.

‘ vi vi
Student Council 11, 12;
National Honor Society 11,

12; FCA 10; Officer Worker

12; Concert Band 10, 11;
Marching Band 10, 11, 12;
Key Club 11; Baseball 10, 11,
12; Top Ten Beauties 12;
Class Officer 10 (President);
Best All Around 12; Top Ten
Percent 10, 11, 12; Math Club
12; Exchange Assembly 10,
11, 12.

Ram Page 11; FCA 12; Chorus
10; Civitan-Civinette Club 10;
UTILE 11; Tennis 10, 11, 12;
Top Ten Beauties 12; Castner
Knott Teen Fashion Board
12.
Jones, Joey Dale

FCA 11, 12 (Vice-President);
Key Club 10; Football 11, 12;

Wrestling 11; Baseball 10;
Track 12; Top Ten Beauties
12.

n
Student Council 10, 11, 12;
Officer Worker 12; Prom

Committee 11; Spanish Club
10; Cheerleader 10, 11 (Co-
Captain), 12 (Captain); Top
Ten Beauties 12; Top Ten
Percent 10; Campus Life Club
12,

Kaiser, John R.

Woodcarving Club.

Kane, . ifer Leigh
Future Homemakers  of
America 10, 11, 12.

King, Regina

Library Worker 12; Flag
Corps 11, 12; Concert Band
10; Marching Band 10; Art
Honor Society 10; Future

Homemakers of America 11;
Spanish Club 12.

irby, Angel

Student Council 10; Future
Career Girls 10, 11, 12 (Presi-
dent); VICA Club 12; Co-op
12,

FCA 10, 11, 12; Football 10,
11, 12; Wrestling 10, 11; Track
10, 11.

Kirkpatrick, Hugh J.

Student Council 10, 11, 12;
FCA 10, 11, 12; Office Worker
12; Art Honor Society 10, 11,
12; Prom Committee 11;
Football 10, 11, 12; Track 11;
Homecoming 11; Class Officer
IT (Vice-President), 12 (Presi-
dent).

Future Homemakers  of
America 10, 11, 12; Track 10,
11.

.ocke, Anita Colleen

Officer Worker 12; Science
Club 10, 11, 12.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 201



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

laudia Elai
NFL 11, 12; Chorus 10; Con-
cert Band 10, 11, 12; March-
ing Band 10, 11, 12; Forensic
Club 11, 12; Thespians 11, 12;
Spanish Club 10.

Lee, Tommy J.
FCA 10, 11, 12; UTILE 11;
Tennessee Tomorrow 12;
Football 10, 11, 12; Track 10,
11, 12; Top Ten Beauties 12.

Levering, Sherree Renee

Guidance Worker II; Prom
Committee 11; Wittiest 12;
Campus Life Club 12,

Louthan, Catherine
Student Council 12; Ram 11,

12; Quill and Scroll 12;
National Honor Society 11,
12; Library Worker 12; Con-
cert Band 10, 11; Marching
Band 10, 11, 12; Prom Com-
mittee 11; Civitan-Civinette
Club 10; Science Club 12; Top
Ten Percent 10, 11, 12,

i omas E.
Latin Club 11; Chess Club 11,
12 (Secretary-Treasurer).

Library Worker 12; Concert
Band 10, 11, 12; Marching
Band 10, 11, 12; Science Club
11, 12; Mid-State Band 12;
All-State Band 12; Metro

Honors Band 11, 12; Madison
Optimist Club Best Musician
Award 12.

FCA 10, 11, 12; Football 10,
11, 12; Track 11.

n r
Student Council 10, 11; Prom
Committee 11; Civitan-Civi-
nette Club 10; Future Home-
makers of America 12.

Guidance Worker 12; Chorus
10, 12; Concert Band 10, 11,
12; Marching Band 10, 11, 12;
Music Club 12; Senior Y-
Teens 11; Softhall 10; Teach-
er's Aide 12.

Mauck, Edwana Anne
Camera Club 10 (President);
UTILE 11; Spanish Club 12;
Top Ten Percent 10.

McAdams, Robin Renee
Student Council 10; Flag
Corps 10; Prom Committee
11.

McAfee, Myra Katherine
Chorus 11; Future Career
Girls 10; Future Homemakers
of America 12; Music Club 11.

McBride, Robert A.
Art Honor Society 10, 11, 12.

Ram Page 11; Camera Club
11.

Donal rtin Kei
Key Club 11, 12; Tennis 10,
11, 12,

Student Council 12; Ram
Page 12; Ram 11, 12; National
Honor Society 11, 12 (Presi-
dent); FCA 10, 11, 12 (Presi-
dent); Prom Committee 11;
Pep Club 11; Volleyball 11,
12; Tennis 10, 11, 12; Top Ten
Percent 10, 11, 12; Campus
Life 12; Madison Reporter for
92-Q FM 12

Flag Corps 11, 12; Music Club
12; Spanish Club 10, 11.

"

Key Club 10, 11, 12; Football
11; Wrestling 10; Track 10.

Meriwether, John Wayne
Guidance Worker 12; Concert

Band 10, 11, 12; Marching
Band 10, 11, 12; Exchange
Assembly 11, 12,

Merryr Dwayne
Student Council 10, 12;
National Honor Society 11,
12; NFL 10, 11, 12 (Presi-
dent); Forensic Club 10, 11, 12

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 202



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

(President); Top Ten Percent Outlaw, Teresa Diane Preslev. Robin Yvette
10, 11, 12 Science Chair Chorus 10; Civitan-Civinette Student Council 11, 12;
Award 10. Club 10. Library Worker 12; Prom
. ; Su Comx'mttee 11; Spanish Club
Mlilr;;\;nca]ar(;_:(l;]vor:n Silaty T Pitide. Homamakals o 10; Volle‘yball 11; Basketball
12; FCA 12; Office Worker 12; America 10, 11, 12. 10; Ténnix 10,11,
Future Career Girls 10, 11 2 David Glenn
: A ardu e Ragan, David Glenn
(Vice-President), 1_2:'B.aseball b Ke\_ec?:l;ml';_LCmSS Country FCA 12; Art Honor Society
10, 11, 12 (Statistician all 12: Track 12 ' . 11; Spanish Club 10; Football
three years); Most Intellec- o - 12 (Manager); Track 11
;L{al ll2: Top Ten Percent 10, Parham, Linda Gail (Manager).
112, Student Council 11; Library
Nichols, Kimberly Kay Worker 12; Camera Club 10 B.&ELMM
Student Council 12; Officer (President); Madison High FCA 12; Flag Corps 10, 11;
Worker 12; Prom Committee Book Club 12. Civitan-Civinette Club 10;
11; Civitan-Civinette Club 10; e UTILE 11; Golf 10, 11, 12.
Campos Lire Clubil2 Student Council 10, 11; Art  Rector, Michael Alan
North, Ira Steve Honor Society 10, 11, 12; Top Library Worker 12; Key Club
Student Council 12; National Ten Beauties 12. 11, 12; Basketball 10, 11, 12.
Honor Society 11, 12 (Vice- Reese, Karen Kay
President); NFL 10; FCA 10, Peek, Rehekah L. Chorus 11; Civitan-Civinette
11, 12 (Pres!dent); Football (‘)ffx'ce Worker 12; Art Honor Club 10; UTILE 11; Key Club
11, 12; Wrestling 11; Track 11; Society 12; Camera Club 10; 12; Softball 11, 12; Track 10.
Boys’ State 12; Most Likely to Science Club 11; Top Ten
Succeed 12; Top Ten Percent Percent 10. Robinson, Janet Leann
10,11, 12. FCA 10, 11, 12; Chorus 10;
Perryman, Sandra LeAnn Civitan-Civinette Club 10;
"B Marasa J.atot Chorus 11; Rifle Corps 11; Cross Country 10, 11.
Student Council 12; Ram 12: Civitan-Civinette Club 10; Rohter or Stentian
Quill and Scroll 12; Office UT”‘E 11; Future Career Concert Band 10, 11; March-
Worker 12; Guidance Worker Girls 12; Pep Club 10. ing Band 10, 11; Chess Club

11; Prom Committee 11; Civi- - . "
ivi Flemons, lammy Lynn
tan-Civinette Club 10; Mat mm

Z s Chorus 10, 11; Future Home-
2.
f::lrl 11, 12; Campus Life Club Kers of America 10, 11,12,

10, 11 (President), 12 (Vice-
President); Wrestling 10, 11;
Track 10; Top Ten Percent
10.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 203



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

W liz h
Student Council 12; Ram
Page 11, 12; Quill and Scroll
12; National Honor Society
12; FCA 12; Prom Committee
11; Civitan-Civinette Club 10;
Volleyball 11; Basketball 10,
12; Tennis 10, 11, 12; Most
Dependable 12; Top Ten Per-
cent 11,12,

Russell, Thomas Everett
Key Club 10, 11, 12; Track 10

(Manager).
Russell, Vickie Elaine

Future = Homemakers  of
America 12.

Scott, Jana Lanette
Student Council 10; Ram 11;

Library Worker 12; Chorus
11, 12; Rifle Corps 10, 11;
Concert Band 10, 11; Civitan-
Civinette Club 10; UTILE 11;
Tennessee Tomorrow 12
(President); Exchange
Assembly 10, 11, 12.

Shaw, Geor. win
Student Council 12; National
Honor Society 12; Chorus 11;
Art Honor Society 10, 11, 12;
Camera Club 11; Top Ten
Percent 10, 11, 12; German
Club 10; Perfect Attendance
10, 11; Exchange Assembly

._.
D

Shear, Frank James
Key Club 11, 12,

Shields, Sal M.
FCA 10, 11, 12; Football 10,
11, 12; Basketball 11; Baseball
10, 11, 12; Most Athletic 12.

Sims, Billy James
Art Honor Society 10, 11, 12;

Quietest 12.

Sims. Leslie A
FCA 12; Office Worker 12;
Flag Corps 11, 12 (Co-Cap-
tain); Prom Committee 11;
Spanish Club 10; Homecom-
ing 12; Miss Madison, Class
Officer 11 (Secretary), 12
(Secretary); Most Popular 12;
Top Ten Percent 10, 11, 12.

i tance

Ram 11, 12; Quill and Scroll
12; Prom Committee 11;
UTILE 11.

Smith, Michael Allan
Ram 10; Civitan-Civinette
Club 10; UTILE 11; Key Club
11, 12; Chess Club 12; Wres-
tling 11; Softball Cheerleader
10,11, 12,

Spain, Debra A.
Student Council

Honor Society 11, 12.

10; Art

Stanfill, Judy Charlotte
Rifle Corps 10, 11 (Co-Cap-
tain), 12 (Captain); Concert
Band 10; Prom Committee 11;
Ram 11; German Club 10;
Campus Life Club 12 (Presi-
dent); Winter Corps 12.

Staton, Tammy Gail
Chorus 11, 12,

S )
Student Council 10, 11, 12;
Prom Committee 11; Civitan-
Civinette Club 10; Cheer-
leader 10, 11, 12; Softball 10,
11,12,

Stephens, Vess Ronny
Baseball 10, 11,12

Stephens, Walter Earnest I11
Student Council 12; National

Honor Society 11, 12; Chorus
11; Key Club 11; Track 10;
Class Officer 12 (Vice-Presi-
dent); Most Dependable 12;
Top Ten Percent 10, 11, 12;
Math Club 12 (President);
Exchange Assembly 11, 12.

Stillwell, John Wayne

Art Honor Society 12.

Stoller, Kevin LeLand
Music Club 12; Baseball 10;
Tennis 10, 11.

Stubblefield. Pamela Sue

Future  Homemakers of
America 10, 11, 12 (Reporter).

l'anner. Jason Matthew

National Honor Society 11,
12; NFL 10, 11, 12 (Vice-Pres-
ident); Latin Club 10, 12; For-
ensic Club 10, 11, 12 (Vice-
President); Thespians 10, 11,
12; Track 10; Most Intellec-
tual 12; Top Ten Percent 10,
11,12,

Terry, Julie Allison
Future Homemakers  of
America 10,11, 12.

Thomas, Terri Ann
Prom Committee 11; Future
Homemakers of America 10;

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 204



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Key Club 12 (Social Director);
Softball 10,11, 12.

Tidwell, Cynthia Di

Ram 11; National Honor Soci-
ety 11, 12; Guidance Worker
12; Concert Band 10; March-
ing Band 10; Civitan-Civi-
nette Club 10; Science Club
12; Mat Girl 10; Top Ten Per-
cent 11, 12.

Toney, Carmon Leann
Chorus 11; Woodwork 11.

Traylor, Sondra Lynn

Student Council 11, 12; FCA
12; Library Worker 12; Art
Honor Society 11, 12; Civitan-
Civinette Club 10; Spanish
Club 10; Top Ten Beauties
12; Most Talented 12; Top
Ten Percent 10; Casual Cor-
ner Teen Board 11, 12.

Trimble, Pamela Fave
Library Worker 11; Future
Career Girls 12; Future
Homemakers of America 10;
Spanish Club 11 (Secretary);
Junior Essay Contest 11.

Tucker, Terri Denise
National Honor Society 11,
12; Officer Worker 12; Volley-
ball 10, 11, 12; Mat Girl 10, 11
(Co-Captain), 12 (Captain);
Homecoming 12; Top Ten

Beauties 12; Friendliest 12;
Top Ten Percent 10, 12; Cam-
pus Life Club 12.

Tuggle, Sheri Lynn
Student Council 11; Rifle

Corps 12; Art Honor Society
10, 11 (President); Civitan-
Civinette Club 10; Future
Career Girls 12.

Watson, Cynthia Diane

Student Council 10; National
Honor Society 11, 12; Office
Worker 12; Prom Committee
11; Spanish Club 10; Basket-
ball 10, 11; Track 10; Top Ten
Percent 10, 11, 12; Campus
Life Club 12.

West, Jeff W.
Key Club 10, 11, 12; Home-
coming 10, 12; Top Ten Beau-
ties 12.

Wi n, Dan
Student Council 10, 12; Cho-
rus 11, 12; Concert Band 12;
Marching Band 10, 12; Art
Honor Society 10, 11, 12; Golf
10, 11, 12; Most Talented 12;
Exchange Assembly 10, 12.

Williams, Alan E.
Science Club 11, 12.

Williams, Jerr fton
NFL 11, 12; Latin Club 10;
Forensic Club 10, 11, 12;

Thespians 11, 12 (President).

White, Mark Stephen
FCA 10, 11; Art Honor Soci-
ety 11, 12; Football 10, 11;
Baseball 10.

White, Thomas Burl
Key Club 10; Basketball 10,
11; Baseball 10, 11, 12; Home-
coming 12; Top Ten Beauties
12; Bachelor of Ugliness 12;
Most Popular 12.

Wright, Mark D.
Concert Band 10, 11; March-
ing Band 10, 11.

nol ina Le

Office Worker 12; Concert
Band 10, 11, 12; Marching
Band 10, 11, 12; Prom Com-
mittee 11; Music Club.

Daniels, Curtis Lee
Student Council 10, 11; Ram
Page 10, 11, 12 (Editor-in-
Chief); Quill and Scroll 11, 12
(President); FCA 10; Camera
Club 11; Football 10; Track
10; Boys' State 12; Top Ten

Percent 12; Tennessee
Tomorrow 12 (Project
Leader).

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 205



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

INDEX

A

Abernathy, Sharon 52, 145

Adams, Bobby 187

Adams, Gwen 67, 69, 157

Adcock, Karen 187

Adkins, Tammy 1756

Alderdice, Jimbo 34, 37, 39, 40,
49,78,92, 110, 111, 145

Alexander, Jeff 70, 187

Alexander, Chris 175

Allen, Don 187

Allen, Robert 46, 88, 187

Ammons, Bobby 54, 55

Anderson, Kathy 60, 187

Anderson, Sheri 34, 39, 40, 47,
49, 145, 147

Andrews, Patricia 34, 39, 40,41,
49,74, 145

Armstrong, David 54, 55,61, 1756

Armstrong, Kip 72, 175

Arnold, Lennie 35, 38, 40, 41,78,
97,120,121, 145, 170

Arnold, Regina 49, 54, 56, 145

Ashley, Jack 94, 97, 187

Atkisson, Laurie 145

Aune, Cheryl 50, 69, 187

B

Baggot, Benny 68, 145

Bailey, Brent 175

Bailey, Julie 175

Bailiff, Joanne 67, 175

Baker, Scott 49, 78, 145, 147

Balch, Terry 146

Baldwin, Zachary 44, 65, 187

Ballard, Suzanne 63, 187

Bandy, Jonna 146, 162

Bandy, Rodney 68, 146

Barnes, Donna 48, 64, 175

Blrg‘,n. Jeff 35,61, 168, 110, 111,
1

Barnes, Kathy 58, 146

Barnes, Phillip 68

Bartlett, Kristi 58, 146

Bassham, Tammy 50

Bauman, Amy 50, 62, 175

Bauman, Matt 72, 122, 146

Bawcom, Melody 38, 40, 53, 71,
146

Bearden, Jerry 187

Becl(er Jennifer 47, 50, 53, 92,

Bcnneu Gary 175

Berryman, Tina 48, 52, 63, 1756

Bess, Kathy 34, 39, 40, 47, 146

Bess, Rhonda 48, 52, 64

Betty, Brenda 87, 187

Betty, Drenda 35, 67, 187

Betty, Sherrill 37, 38, 40, 63, 147

Bevels, Linda 43, 115, 147

Bice, John 54, 55, 187

Billington, Cindy 49, 77, 147

Binkley, Eric 46, 175

Binkley, Mark 37, 40, 61, 147

Birdwell, Bryant 175

Birk, Ginger 147

Bland, Michelle 147

Blanton, Paula 39, 40, 48, 62,
122,147

Boatman, Dale 50, 69, 175

Boatman, Nancy 69, 175

Boddie, Nicole 48, 66, 67, 175

Boggs, Bill 40, 61 147

Boguskie, Lisa 72, 175

Boguskie, Tlmm\ 49,62, 104,
148

Boone, Brandy 34, 35, 43,64, 175
Boshers, Greg 73, 187

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Boswell, Robin 35, 37, 40,42, 43,
64,92, 93, 98,99, 120, 144, 148,

156
Bowker, Janet 49, 62, 63, 148
Bowker, Shelia 62, 176
Bowles, Alan 68, 97, 187
Bowman, Melissa 67, 187
Bowman, Priscilla 48, 67, 176
Boyd, Jennifer 53, 55, 148
Boyd, Michael 148
Boyd, Tonia 48, 176
Rm;lley. Keith 46, 86, 88, 105,
176
Branch, Brenda 148
Branch, Rita 148
Brannan, Ada 36, 40, 78, 148
Brewington, Amanda 187
Briley, Tania 148
Britt, Rodney, 43, 54, 55, 59, 70,
97,187
Broadrick, Cindy 187
Broadrick, Jay 46, 88, 187
Brock, Linda 48, 50
Brough, Randy 77, 149
Brough, Timmy, 68, 187
Brown, Carol 58, 149
Brown, Denise 54, 55, 63, 76
Brown, Kim 61
Brown, Linda 108, 149, 150
Brown, Mike 70, 176
Brown, Nancy 50, 176
Brown, Teresa 64, 187
Browne, Sharon 50, 68, 176
Browne, Susan 50, 90, 187

Bryant, Konni 35, 77, 82, 83, 118,

186, 187
Bryant, Laura 36, 40, 41,47, 63,
176

Buckliew, Sherry 188

Buckner, Lee 70

Bumbalough, Barbara 79, 188

Bumbnlm'lfh , Betty 54, 55 176

Bumpus, Teresa 54, 55, 1

Burkey, Anna 64, 188

Burnette, Amy 35, 64, 82, 108,
118,176

Burns, Cindy 67, 149

Burton, Beth 53, 74, 149

Burton, Lee 50, 188

Burysek, Bruce 70, 188

Burysek, Tammy 37, 176

Bush, David 46, 86, 159, 105, 149

C

Cain, Steve 176

Caldwell, Jay 43, 59, 70, 97, 188

Callahan, Michele 43, 54, 55, 63,
176

Cameron, Jimmy 72, 176

Campbell, Lisa 188

Cantrell, Bobby 46, 88, 102, 188

Cantrell, Sumantha 50, 69, 188

Carnahan, Roger 188

Carney, Robert 70

Carpenter, Jerry 70, 188

Carr, Greg 46, 70, 97, 188

Carr, Shelia 176

Carter, Alisa 50, 58, 108, 176

Carter, Connie 54, 55, 65, 149

Carter, Chip 70, 188

Cartwright, Frank 54, 55, 71, 149

Carver, Michele 39, 40, 62, 149

Casas, Kathy 188

Cashion, Terry 54, 55, 150, 151

Cassel, Jacki 65, 150

Castell, Stephanie 64, 176

Cate, Lisa 69, 176

Cawthon, Tammy 68, 150

Chmm) Blake 34, 50, 69, 150,

(_lnk Sherry 39, 40, 47,63, 176
Clark, Sonny 60, 188

Chy.ChnrheJG 94,905,110, 111,
122,1

Clay, Liu!!s 50, 69, 90, 98, 188

Cleveland, Bnbb 176

Clinard, David ‘6 88, 188

Clinard, Tim 46, 92, 93,94, 118,
176

Coffey, Heather 50

Cole, Dianna 47, 63, 188

Coleman, Charae 49, 150

Collins, Darrell 50, 68, 176

Collins, Glenda 50, 188

Collins, Tina 50, 63, 176

Conn, Bobby 50, 69, 150

Cooks. Kim 35, 44, 52, 55, 65, 76,
17

Coombs, Tommy 59, 78, 94, 176

Cooper, Mitzi 54, 55, 74, 150

Cooper, Andy 54, 55, 176

Copeland, Johnny 50, 188

Copeland, Michelle 37, 61, 188

Cothran, Carman 64, 188

Cox, Melanie 37, 40, 49, 64, 122,
151, 159

Cox, Pam 58, 151

Craig, Duwanna 74, 151

Crain, Lynn 69, 176

Cratty, Kim 69, 176

Crawford, Kelly 188

Crawley, Kim 67,177

Cripps, Kent 68, 151

Cross, Denise 50, 69, 176

Crowder, Shirley 43, 84, 151,170

Crump, Lesli 54, 85, 71,177

Crump, Susan 61,177

Cummings, Kenneth 59, 151

Cummings, Mark 73

Curtis, Ronnie 43, 59, 78, 114,

177
Cutrell, Roger 72, 151

D

Dalton, Brenda 177

Dalton, Darlene 69, 177

Dalton, Denise 64, 177

Dalton, Maureen 37, 188

Daniels, Curtis 36, 40, 41,62,
121,151

Davenport, Barri 188

Davenport, Gabie 63, 152

Davenport, Kevin 60, 188

Davis, Grant 188

Davis, Willis 188

Deep, Kris 98,99, 108, 122, 152

Demonbreum, Djusna 177

Denney, Patricia 37, 40, 64, 152

Dcnnmio im 64

Denny, Loreda 49, 63, 108, 152

Denson, Sondra 188

Denton, Roger 189

Denton, Jr. 49, 50, 68, 152

DePoolo, Amanda 50, 68, 189

Dill, Doug 88, 189

Dill, Robbie 68, 186, 159

Dillined, Bill 189

Dilliard, Mike 159

Donnhue, Jean 72, 177

Donald, Tony 46, 52, 84,95, 114

Dodrill, James 189

Dorris, Kelly 188

Dorris, Jerey 177

Dortan, Rhonda 44, 65, 76, 189

Dotson, Paul 177

Downs, Kelley 43, 44, 65,74, 189

Drake, Dena 37,61, 109

Drnvmn Debbie 47, 48, 55, 67,

Dufﬁe, Laurie 189
Duncan, Gibby 54, 55, 189
Duncan, Kim 177
Duncan, Pam 35, 189
Duncan, Randy 68, 88, 189

Dyer, Tanya 43, 54, 63, 177
Dyer, Wayne 68, 177

E

Early, Kevin '7" 177

Eden, Troi

Edwards, Jimmy 189
Edwards, Melissa 189

Elder, Chris 68, 189

Elder, Kenneth 68, 113, 152
Elrod, Judy 38, 40, 52, 71, 152
England, Keith 58, 153
Ervin, Bobby 50, 153

Escue, Janie 50

Estes, Andrew 62, 153, 157
Estes, Pauln 49, 153

Estes, Valerie 47

Estes, Vivian 47, 63, 153, 189
Evans, Jeff 177

Evans, Wayne 92,93, 177
Evans, John 189

Evans, Julie 189

F

Fagg. Ruthie 153
F‘arley. Son)a 49, 66, 67, 98, 99,

Ferrell Lunnc 77,177

Fesmire, David 46, 88, 102, 189

Fetherling, Tania 153

Fetherling, Tod 34, 44,65, 177

Fields, Van 189

Fike, David 46, 49, 86, 89, 110,
111,153

Fischer, Kim 154

Fitts, Renee 50, 62, 189

Ford, Madeline 62, 177

Forkum, Karen 35, 61, 90, 158

Forrester, Lora 50, 54, 55, 77,
189

Foster, Robert 177

Fowlkes, Sherri 154

Frazier, Gary 37, 40, 43, 154

Fredrick, Kim 50, 177

Frey, Emily 77,189

Fricault, Linda 52, 62, 154

Fricault, Marcella 177

Frick, Scott 189

Fykes, Brenda 47, 189

G

Gaines, Karen 53, 71, 154

Gammon, Mile 189

Gann, Penny 34, 47, 65, 76, 82,
83,44, 118,121,122, 151, 154

Garrett, George 59, 70, 189

Gaw, Linda 154

Gentry, Norma 82, 83, 108, 118,

122, 154
Gifford, Michelle 62, 190
Gillaspie, Reverdy 155
Glasscock, Hazel
Glenn, Jennifer 59, 71,177
Glover, Davy 35, 49, 84, 86, 89,
62,94, 95,105, 122, 155
Glover, Timmy 34, 35, 46, 59, 75,
88,102,174,177
Gober, Kim 50, 177
Gober, Valerie 62, 177
Goff, blephame38 40,77, 155
Gonzalas, Elisa 50, 69, 177
Gord, David 92, 93 180
Gore, Joni 52, 64, 177
Gore, Ricky 92, 93, 155
Graves, Bambi 50, 88, 150

Page 206



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Green, Cindi 35, 54, 55. 68, 190
Green, Robbie 190

Green, Steve 87,89, 100, 178
Gregory, Donnie 50, 155
Gregory, Keith 72,178
Grisham, Teresa 190
Guadalupe, Eliseo 71, 155
Guess, Gretta 190

Guinn, Ina 47, 190
Gunderson, Mike 156

Guy, Tim 178

Gwaltney, Judy 178

H

Hackney, Tercsa 64,178

Haddock, Evon 156

Hagood, Mitzi 47, 190

Hale, Evelyn 64,75, 178

Hale, Sherrie 64, 178

Hall, Demettera 48, 67, 156

Hall, Denise 67, 178

Hall, Larry 35,72, 78, 89, 110,
111

Hall, Tammy 50, 61, 190

Halliburton, Kenneth 50

Hamilton, Amanda 50, 61, 190

Hamilton, Jimmy 178

Hannah, David 72, 178

Hannah, Wilson, 190

Harding, Yvette 156

Hargis, Jeff 58, 156

Hargis, Kip 72, 85, 88, 178§

Hargrove, Kirk 190

Harper, Kerry 46, 88, 178

Harrison, Beverly 67, 190

Harrison, Mark 68, 190

Harvey, Theresa 66, 67, 92, 93,
178

Hastings, Mark 70, 190

Haston, Wendell 70, 178

Haymes, Tammy 64,178

Haynie, Reba 178

Hays, Susan 73, 90, 104, 156

Hazelrigs, Stephanie 47, 190

Heflin, Eric 50

Helton, Beth 50, 62, 190

Henderson, Doug 43, 54, 55, 78,
178

Henderson, Malia 58, 156

Henley, Alice 50,69, 178

Henley, Mitzi 36, 37, 44, 65, 76

Hesson, Venessa 50, 178

Hester, Sonny 157

Hickerson, Kathy 68, 156

Hicks, Judy 156

Hicks, Lynn 178

Hicks, Sharon 47, 63, 178

Hitt, Nena 190

Hixson, Denise 48, 58, 178

Hixson, Dianna 157

Hoffman, Debbie 37, 40, 52, 55,
64, 157

Hoffman, Phillip 50, 178

Holland, Sandra 60, 178

Holley, Leslie 58, 178

Honea, Lisa 43,62, 178

Hood, Robert 72, 178

Hooper, John 68, 114, 157

Hord, Lee 35,46, 50,75, 174, 179

Horner, Heather 36, 179

Horton, Mark 179

Hosse, Tonya 190

Houdshelt, James 68, 179

Howden, Richie 72, 179

Howell, Melody 43, 59, 74, 157

Huddleston, Rhonda 179

Hudson, Sheila 54, 55, 43, 64,
157

Hudson, Sherri 52, 75, 174, 179

Huey, Darrell 73,179

Huff, Jerry 102, 180

Huff, Tammy 190

Huff, Tommy 179

Hughes, Tammy 190

Hull, Chris 50, 54, 55, 69, 157

Hullett, Gary 157

Hullett, Melissa 50, 89, 190

Humphrey, Anita 69, 179

Humphrey, Sue 190

Hunt, Carlene 50, 64, 179

Hunt, Susan 50, 67, 179

Hunt, Troy 58, 157

Hunter, Jim 190

Hunter, Lonnie 68, 158

Hurt, Rick 50, 179

Hutton, Jesse 44, 46, 50, 65, 89,
102,179

Hyde, Stephanie 158

Hyder, Monty 179

I

Ingle, Ruby 66, 67, 98, 108, 179
Inman, Terri 58, 158

Inman, Keith 190

Irvin, Lee 72,158

J

Jackson, David 46, 49, 113, 122,
158,163

Jackson, Jill 50, 61, 190

Jackson, Joy 47, 190

Jackson, Lisa 34, 37, 40, 47, 64,
120, 121, 154, 158

Jackson, Lucretia 52, 55, 179

Jacobs, Danny 54, 55, 190

James, John 70, 190

Jamison, Jerry 73, 190

Jenkins, Larry 46, 86, 88, 158

Jenkins, Mike 179

Jernigan, Anita 77, 158

Johnson, Cindy 191

Johnson, Connie 35, 90, 987191

Johnsaon, David 35, 43, 49, 54, 55,
78,105,122, 159

Johnson, Melony 47, 115, 122,
159

Johnson, Scotty 60, 89, 191

Johnson, Stacy 159

Jones, Michele 104,179

Jones, Jeh 191

Jones, Joey 46, 86, 88, 110, 122,
159

Jones, Missy 49, 63, 52, 118, 122,

Jones, Patty 179

Jones, Sharon 50

Jones, Shaun 69, 191

K

Kaiser, John 73

Kaiser, Lynn 50, 191

Kane, Jenny 67, 159

Keels, Mike 179

Keesee, Kenneth 46, 88, 179
Keith, Amber 50, 69, 179
Kemp, Neil 46, 88, 191

Kendrick, Steve 73, 191

King, Regina 48, 52,77, 159

King, Wendy 77, 191

Kinnard, George 58, 179

Kirby, Angela 84, 159

Kirby, Anthony 46, 85, 89, 191

Kirby, Beverly 34, 64, 118,179

Kirby, Billy 46, 86, 89, 160

Kirby, Melinda 35, 48, 64, 90,
170

Kirkpatrick, Hugh 35, 46, 49, 86,
89, 144, 160

Kirkpatrick, Tonmy 46, 88,179

Kittrell, Denise 67, 160

Knight, Kenny 55, 191

Koger, Gary 46, 88,179

Kopp, Karen 180

L

Landers, Jeannie 180

Lanier, Gail 77, 160

Lathrope, Mark 54, 55, 70, 114,
180

Latimer, Debbie 48, 64, 90, 180

Lawon, Angela 50, 191

Lawson, Graylin 46, 102, 160

Layman, Claudia 54, 55, 76, 160

Ledbetter, Ken 191

Lee, Tommy 62, 86, 89, 111, 122,
160

Lemley, Brenda 64, 180

Leopard, Nathan 34, 160

Levering, Sherree 63, 160, 167

Lewis, Tonya 35, 112, 191

Link, Kevin 46

Locke, Colleen 49, 71, 161

Locke, Keith 46, 191

Logan, Bruce 72, 180

Long, Cheryl 69, 180

Louden, Christine 72, 180

Louthan, Cathy 39, 40, 43, 48,
54,55, 161

Loveless, Kristi 191

Lowery, Robin 191

Lowery, Theresa 180

M

Madden, Mary Ann 191

Malone, Pam 180

Mangrum, Gary 50, 180

Manning, Tommy 60, 161

Manson, Jackie 66, 90, 98

Marcum, Mike 48, 54, 55,71, 161

Maalow. Homer 46, 50, 86, 88,
161

Marrakot, Kosin 191

Martin, Debbie 161

Martin, Rhonda 180

Martin, Steve 61

Martin, Susie 64, 115, 180

Martin, Theresa 64, 180

Martin, Theresa K. 50, 54, 55,
64,161

Martin, Tommy E. 35, 94, 97,
118, 186, 191

Martin, Tommy F. 46, 68,97,
191

Martin, William 191

Massey, Charlotte 49, 50, 54, 55,
161

Mussey, Nathan 54, 55, 61, 191

Mauk, Penny 77, 161

Maynard, Mary 180

Maynard, Wade 191

Mayo, Sherri 62, 180

McAdams, Robin 162

McAfee, Myra 66, 163

McBride, Robert 58, 163

McCarter, Cindy 191

MeCartney, Jodie 163

MecCloud, Tookie 46, 85, 89, 102,
163

McCormick, Deborah 50

McCoy, Ray 163

McCrary, Debbie 191

McDonald, Marty 114, 163

McDonald, Scott 180

McDonald, Teresa 191

McDonald, Tony 72, 180

McKay, Tonda 34, 35, 42, 43,47,
63, 115, 163

McKinnon, Lisa 52, 163

Meador, Chris 191

Melton, Tommy 162

Mercer, Roberta 35, 67, 191

Meriwether, John Wayne 48, 54,
55,162

Merryman, Mark 34, 43, 44, 65,
162

Middleton, Frank 191

Mielke, Kim 50, 70, 191

Milan, Laurie 192

Miles, Jessie 46, 59, 89, 192

Miles, Teddy 46, 89, 110, 111,
180

Miller, Darlene 192

Miller, Dorald 180

Miller, Pam 192

Milliken, Travis 46, 88, 192

Mills, Denise 74, 162

Minchey, Daphene 162

Monda, Micea 104, 192

Manson, Jacquelinen 192

Maore, Kelly 43, 75, 77, 108, 180

Moore, Tina 192

Mareland, Annette 64, 180

Moreland, Sharon 162

Morgan, Greg 46, 86, 88, 180

Morris, Peggy 192

Morris, Perry 62, 181

Morrow, Judy 192

Moss, Sandra 181

Mundy, Bridget 50, 181

Mundy, Vic 72, 181

Murphy, Cassey 192

Murray, Carol 43, 47, 49, 64, 158,

162

Neal, Matt 73, 192

Neil, Robert 181

Nelson, Anthony 46, 97, 181

Newberry, Kathy 43, 67, 192

Nichols, Kim 49, 63, 164

Nilan, Laurie 192

Nolen, Daryl 164

North, Steve 42, 43, 46, 86, 88,
121, 154, 164

Notheutt, Jonna 50, 72, 181

Noose, Tanya 192

O

O'Brien, Teresa 39, 40, 49, 63,
104, 164

Odom, Allison 35, 39, 52,71, 181

Outlaw, Teresa 164

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 207



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Overton, Katrina 50, 69, 71, 192
Owens, Patty 181
Owens, Kim 77,90, 104, 192

P

Pace, David 48, 54, 55, 69, 151

Pace, Geoff 54, 55, 62, 105, 181

PaPai, Melinda 67, 164

Pardue, Dennis 92, 93, 68, 164

Pardue, Troy 77, 192

Parham, Linda 60, 164

Parker, Tony 77, 192

Partain, Maria 35, 61, 82, 83,
118,192

Pate, Lori 43,77, 181

Patel, Darshana 77, 181

Patt, Tony 181

Paul, Jenna 50

Payne, Robert 181

Payne, Sam 58, 122, 164

Peden, Maria 193

Peek, Robekah 49, 58, 165

Peeler, Shelton 43, 78, 181

Pendergrass, Terry 59, 77, 102,
192

Perryman, Sandra 64, 165
Pierce, Christina 44, 65,92, 93
Pierce, Glenn 165

Pinson, Jimmy 37, 192
Pirtle, Chris 36, 192

Pitts, Rhonda 47, 50, 192
Plemons, Tammy 66, 67, 165
Pollard, Trey 165

Porter, Fia 43, 44, 65, 76, 192
Poss, Teddy 68, 192

Potter, Tammy 63, 192
Pratt, Chris 62, 165

Pratt, Jeff 68, 192

Presley, Amy 35, 64, 181
Presley, Robin 63, 165

Prior, Tami 44, 50, 65, 192
Pritchett, Penny 52, 64, 181
Pruitt, Scott 165

Puckett, Bethni 37, 181
Purvis, Frank 72, 151

Q

Qualls, Connie 44, 50, 89, 165

R

Rader, Karen 192

Ragan, David 46, 85, 89, 165

Rager, Gwyn 47, 113, 166

Rector, Mike 48, 94, 95, 166

Redmon, Lori 50, 54, 55, 181

Reed, Holly 50, 64, 75, 181

Reed, Hope 50, 75, 77, 82, 83,
118, 174, 181

Reese, Joel 46, 59, 89, 102, 193

Reese, Karen 68, 108, 166

Reynolds, David 42, 46, 59, 94,
97,193

Revholds, Renee 50, 67, 193

Rice, Donna 62, 181

Rich, Bert 68, 182

Richards, Tracy 67, 193

Riddle, Bobby 182

Ridgings. David 77, 88, 110, 111,
193

Rimington, Jamie 166

Rippey, Bobby 59

Roark, Deenn 84, 104, 182

Roberts, Cathy 182

Robinson, Jaon 43, 54,55, 77,
182

Robinson, Tracey 47, 63, 182

Rodgers, Karen 50

Rodriquez, Marty 37, 68, 182

Rogers, John 182

Rogers, Steve 73, 193

Rogers, Tammy 72, 104, 182

Rohert, Roger 70, 166

Roper, JoLene 166

Roper, Rudy 88

Rowe, Dawn 34, 37, 40, 43, 47,
98, 99, 115, 166

Russell, Connie 167

Russell, Vickie 67, 167

S

Sadler, Darrell 46, 89

Sadler, Patricia 35, 50, 67

Sanders, David 54, 55

Sanders, Mike 37, 68, 182

Santiago, Darrin 193

Sapp, Lisa 90, 98,193

Schlechty, Kay 64, 182

Schutt, Chris 182

Scott, Jana 48, 50, 62, 167

Seay, Michelle 50, 61, 90, 193

Selby, David 168

Shaw, George 34, 43, 58, 167

Shear, Frank 68, 167

Shearson, Joe 68

Sheler, Janet 67, 193

Shields, Mike 68, 70, 193

Shigl;k. Sal 46, 84, 89, 105, 150,
|

Shipman, Lythia 74, 167

Short, Billy 70

Sim:;nns. Cheryl 35, 52, 55, 63,
18

Sims, Billy 59, 162, 168

Sims, Leslie 49, 52, 119, 123, 144,
146, 168

Sims, Robyn 152

Sircy, Jerry 54, 55, 182

Sisco, Connie 38, 40, 168

Sloan, Rhonda 182

Smith, Melodie 50, 112, 193

Smith, Mike A. 70, 168

Smith, Mike 70, 182

Smith, Shannon 43, 59, 64, 182

Smith, Ted 58, 193

Smith, Vickie 182

Smock, Gerald 193

Sons, Daany 68

Sores, Danny 193

Sosh, Scarlett 38, 39, 54, 55, 75,
77,182

South, Richie 50, 182

Spain, Debra 58, 168

Speck, Patrick 193

Spurlin, Donna 50, 182

Staggs, Pam 193

Stallworth, Jeanette 54, 55, 62,
182

Stamps, Scott 182

Stanfill, Judy 53, 63, 168

Staton, Tammy 50, 168

Stavingo, Robin 37, 63, 182

Steakley, Debbie 82, 83, 108,
118, 168

Steffey, Brian 193

Stephens, Ronnie 61, 105, 169

Stephens, Walter 34, 35, 43, 49,
78, 144, 166, 169

Sterling, Lisa 182

Stevens, Dennis 183
Stillwell, Wayne 58, 169
Stoller, Kevin 169

Stone, Laura 77, 193

Stover, Debbie 50, 53, 61, 193
Stracener, Patsy 61, 183
Streeter, Michelle 193
Stubblefield, Kenny 73, 193
Stubblefield, Kim 68, 90, 183
Stubblefield, Pam 66, 67, 169
Stuffy, Brian 70

Sullivan, Scott 46, 183
Sutton, Angie 183

Swift, Nadine 193

T

Tallent, Bryant 193

Tanner, Angela 169

Tanner, Jason 43, 44, 65, 158,
169

Taylor, Jim 94, 97

Taylor, Jeff 183

Taylor, Marian 50, 69, 183
Teel, David 50, 77, 183

Terry. Julio 66, 67, 169
Tessier, Doreen 64, 183
Thacker, Jackie 44, 59, 65, 193
Tharp, Kim 50, 52, 55, 63, 183
Thigpen, Jerry 35, 59, 65, 193
Thligapen. Linda 43, 50, 59, 64,

Thomas, Barry 71

Thomas, Roger 193

Thomas, Terri 68, 108, 169

Thomason, Linda 62, 170

Thomason, Tedd 102, 170

Thorgpmn. Anetra 48, 66, 67,
17

Thompson, Barry 193
Thompson, Elizabeth 47, 90, 98,
193

Thompson, Kim 44, 65, 193

Thompson, Laura 69, 183

Thompson, Pam 50

Thompson, Tammy 50, 183

Thompson, Terry 183

Thompson, Todd 183

Thompson, Troy 170

Tidwell, Cindy 43, 49, 71, 170

Tidwell, Terri 183

Tilley, Randy 193

Tobitt, Scotty 183

Tobitt, Tina 62, 183

Todd, Tracy 68, 92, 93, 110, 111,
194

Toney, Leann 170

Towns, Billy 194

Towns, Patricia 194

Townsand, Barry 194

Traylor, Sondra

Trimble, Pam 64, 171

Triplett, Carey 171

Tripp, Cindy 194

Tucker, Terri 43, 49, 63, 90, 104,
118, 122, 163, 171

Tuggle, Sheri 53, 64, 171

V

Valle, Luann 47, 50, 52, 183
Vance, Nat 70, 194
Vantrease, Dean 194
Vasquez, John 194

Vingon, Doug
Vinson, Lisa

W

Wacker, Don 71, 171

Waggener, David 71, 194

Wakefield, Terry 183

Wallace, Sheila 37, 47, 63, 153

Walton, Nora 67, 194

Watson, Mike 194

Warson, Diane 43, 49, 63,171

Watts, Donna 50, 67, 194

Waynick, Vicky 50, 69, 153

Weaver, Jim 44, 54, 55,65, 158

Weaver, Stephanie 43, 153

Webb, Jim 72, 183

Weems, Kurt 195

Wells, Kim 195

Wesson, Peggy 50

West, Jell 68, 119, 122,171

Westbrook, Jill 35, 43, 7= 82
112, 195

Westtiveer, Ray 50,71, 158

Wey, Julie 69

Wheeler, Wayne 72, 152

Whitaker, Darcie 1584

White, Lisa 50, 58, 172

White, Mark 58, 172

White, Tommy 105, 115, 123
146, 172

Whited, Cindy 60, 155

Widner, Caroline 43, &5, 184

Widner, Shannon 47, 155

Wilburn, Dan 34, 35, 54 55 58,
171,172

Willette, Eddy 70, 172

Williams, Alan 73,172

Williams, Jerry 44, 65 78 172

Williams, Johnny 55, 154

Williams, Liss 67, 185

Williams, Mechells 50,54 55
58, 184

Willis, David 54, 55, 88

Wilson, Carol 67, 195

Wilson, Kathy 50, 89, 154

Wilson, Pam 50, 1584

Wilson, Rick 54, 55, 154

Winchester, Walter 45 58 88
97, 1956

Winfrey, Gary 154

Wiseman, Danny 35, 65 84 184

Wiss, Barry 70, 154

Woodall, Steve 46, 56, 55 184

Woodroof, Jodi 185

Wright, Kelly 83 53 84 338 353

W;i::ﬂ. Kevin 46, 55 85 18

Wright, Lynn 77, 86, 154

Wright, Mark 172

Wyatt, Ginger 43, 50, 32 &% 188

Wynn (Gregory), Connie 155

¢

Yates, Joey 70, 154
Young, David 63, 172
Young, Jimmy 154

Z

Zachary, Blainy 155

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm

Page 208



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

-1
Your friends say they’ll keep in touch, but you know they won't.
Your teachers say come back and see them. And you know you
won’t. Maybe someday it won't matter. But right now it hurts a

little.

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 209



Madison High School - Madison Tennessee

Check out the following Facebook groups

Group Do a search on Type following address in Internet Explorer or click the link

Growing up Growing up in https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/11719336010
in Madison Madison 3/

Tennessee Tennessee

Madison Madison Alumni https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/Madisonlostb
Alumni lost lost but not utnotforgotten/

but not Forgotten

Forgotten

There is also a page honoring those that went to Madison High School that passed away at
http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/deaths/madisondeaths.htm

Get your free copy here http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/madison.htm Page 210


https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/117193360103/
https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/117193360103/
https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/Madisonlostbutnotforgotten/
https://www.facebook.com/messages/100000325547858#!/groups/Madisonlostbutnotforgotten/
http://www.upgradenrepair.com/madison/deaths/madisondeaths.htm

